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CRITERION IV
4.2: Library as a Learning Resource

4.2.5: Per Day Usage of Library by Teachers and Students during the Last
Academic Year 2022-23

Document showing the number of teachers and students using library / e-library per working
day/ logins in remote access for 10 days each for five months during the last completed
academic year with seal and signature of both the librarian and principal

Submitted to
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4.2.5 : Per day usage of Library by Teachers and Students during the last
academic year

Document showing the number of teachers and students using library / e-library per
working day/ logins in remote access for 10 days each for five months during the last
completed academic year with seal and signature of both the librarian and principal
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4.2.5 : Per day usage of Library by Teachers and Students during the last
academic year

Document showing the number of teachers and students using library / e-library per
working day/ logins in remote access for 10 days each for five months during the last
completed academic year with seal and signature of both the librarian and principal

Month Students  Teachers Total  Percentage

June 345 74 419 17.67932489
July 384 68 452 19.07172996
October 249 151 400 16.87763713
November 182 54 236 9.957805907
December 236 68 304 12.82700422

Total 1396 415 1811 15.28270042
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Date- From: 2022-06-01 To: 2022-06-13
Time- From: 00:00:00 To: 23:59:59

USN Name Date Entry Time Exit Time Location
101 SrJincy 01-06-22 08:45:40 17:00:00 SICTE
100 Leny Mary P 01-06-22 09:04:10 17:00:00 SICTE
2198 DIVYA RAJAN 01-06-22 09:10:20 16:02:10 SICTE
2184 Dona K Jose 01-06-22 09:19:38 12:16:57 SICTE
2188 Minu joy 01-06-22 09:30:49 13.01.20 SICTE
2101 ANNA ROSHNI V. 01-06-22 10:02:14 16:02:21 SICTE
103 Dr.Alice Joseph 01-06-22 10:09:19 10:19:28 SICTE
119 Resmi 01-06-22 10:09:53 16:01:01 SICTE
2110 Leatitia loshy 01-06-22 10:12:16 16:02:08 SICTE
2174 RAVEENA K RAM 01-06-22 10:18:40 10:20:05 SICTE
2179 ANCY ABRAHAM 01-06-22 10:24:09 16:02:04 SICTE
2190 Riya Davis 01-06-22 10:25:09 11:04:04 SICTE
106 Dr.Betty P.J 01-06-22 10:26:04 12:12:28 SICTE
2151 ShaliniP S 01-06-22 10:32:55 16:02:01 SICTE
2102 DeepaPS 01-06-22 10:46:59 15:02:32 SICTE
2160 THERESA 01-06-22 10:53:43 15:02:21 SICTE
2106 F Merline Rodrig 01-06-22 11:00:00 11:36:32 SICTE
2129 SHILPA. K 01-06-22 11:30:53 11:33:05 SICTE
2125 Nitha Alfred 01-06-22 12:11:27 12:12:37 SICTE
2108 Harsha Theresa” 01-06-22 12:16:43 15:41:13 SICTE
2115 SANTHIM S 01-06-22 12:16:54 12:17:28 SICTE
318 Bivya Sukumar 01-06-22 12:18:35 12:33:26 SICTE
2127 AnishaT 01-06-22 12:54:39 14:21:34 SICTE
2176 Vandana S 01-06-22 12:55:22 14:21:57 SICTE
2114 SANDRA JOY 01-06-22 12:57:14 14:23:42 SICTE
2122 Jobitha loy 01-06-22 13:09:59 13:10:43 SICTE
110 Dr.Bindhu Josep! 01-06-22 13:14:06 15:53:41 SICTE
2170 Jesna George 01-06-22 13:24:09 14:12:18 SICTE
2196 TEENA VINCENT 01-06-22 13:30:01 13:30:34 SICTE
315 Akhisha Antony 01-06-22 13:30:47 14:23:24 SICTE
116 Dr.Smitha Jose 01-06-22 14:12:02 13.01.20 SICTE
2172 MARIYA DAS 01-06-22 14:27:08 14:27:47 SICTE
2157 Pooja Maria lacc 01-06-22 14:27:24 14:28:01 SICTE
2186 MaryRinuKF 01-06-22 14:37:00 14:37:20 SICTE
2123 Liya Baby 01-06-22 14:41:44 14:43:48 SICTE
121 Dr Ceby George 01-06-22 14:47:17 13.01.20 SICTE
2109 RabiaK A 01-06-22 14:50:54 13.01.20 SICTE
'. R 2119 Anaswaraps 01-06-22 14:55:34 13.01.20 SICTE
: 2164 Agiya‘C}smgw 01-06-22 15:02:44 15:12:15 S) U—Z“-
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2163 AGATHA CYRIA 01-06-22 15:20:23 15:45:11 SICTE

313 DEEPA DINESAI 01-06-22 15:20:25 15:45:13 SICTE
2120 Ance Baby 01-06-22 15:23:06 15:23:28 SICTE

120 Anu Cletus 01-06-22 15:32:57 15:34:02 SICTE
2146 Sona Paul 01-06-22 15:52:24 15:53:20 SICTE
2114 SANDRA JOY 02-06-22 15:11:22 15:11:35 SICTE
2190 Riya Davis 02-06-22 15:21:49 15:22:09 SICTE
2179 ANCY ABRAHAI 02-06-22 15:22:05 15:22:37 SICTE
2120 Ance Baby 02-06-22 15:59:00 16:00:38 SICTE

101 Sr.Jincy 02-06-22 08:45:43 17:00:00 SJCTE

103 Dr.Alice Joseph 02-06-22 09:02:07 11:44:56 SICTE

100 Leny Mary P 02-06-22 09:04:13 17:00:00 SICTE

110 Dr.Bindhu Jose 02-06-22 09:10:00 11:45:30 SICTE
2163 AGATHA CYRIA 02-06-22 09:30:52 09:31:13 SICTE
2146 Sona Paul 02-06-22 09:44:13 16:02:19 SICTE
2102 DeepaP S 02-06-22 09:55:58 09:57:42 SICTE

106 Dr.Betty P.J 02-06-22 10:02:03 12:13:38 SICTE
2119 Anaswaraps 02-06-22 10:07:18 10:07:38 SICTE
2196 TEENA VINCEN 02-06-22 10:12:36 16:02:19 SICTE
2167 ANILA SHAJU 02-06-22 10:19:52 16:02:19 SICTE
2122 Jobitha Joy 02-06-22 10:25:21 11:04:09 SICTE
2174 RAVEENA KRA 02-06-22 10:27:37 10:43:04 SICTE

119 Resmi 02-06-22 10:32:52 10:33:10 SICTE
2186 Mary RinuKF 02-06-22 11:07:06 16:02:19 SICTE
2184 Dona K Jose 02-06-22 11:07:21 16:02:19 SICTE

116 Dr.Smitha Jose 02-06-22 11:38:48 16:02:19 SICTE
2149 ALLAN FRANCI¢ 02-06-22 11:38:59 16:02:19 SICTE
2123 liya Baby 02-06-22 11:49:28 12:01:43 SICTE
2197 APARNAS 02-06-22 12:14:39 12:15:13 SICTE

313 DEEPA DINESAI 02-06-22 12:18:11 12:33:16 SICTE
2160 THERESA 02-06-22 12:18:11 12:33:16 SICTE
2170 Jesna George 02-06-22 12:18:26 12:33:31 SICTE
2172 MARIYA DAS 02-06-22 12:21:13 15:41:55 SICTE
2157 Pooja Maria Jat 02-06-22 12:22:23 16:02:19 SICTE
2164 Agiya Cosmos [ 02-06-22 12:29:33 12:52:05 SICTE

121 Dr Ceby Georgt 02-06-22 12:41:27 12:44:17 SICTE
2176 Vandana S 02-06-22 12:43:48 12:44:20 SICTE
2125 Nitha Alfred 02-06-22 12:54:16 14:21:36 SICTE
2115 SANTHIM S 02-06-22 12:54:48 14:22:43 SICTE
2133 Anuja J Nair 02-06-22 12:57:10 14:23:40 SICTE
2110 Leatitia Joshy 02-06-22 12:57:14 14:23:42 SICTE
2101 ANNA ROSHNI 02-06-22 13:02:08 13:28:17 SICTE
2151 ShaliniP S 02-06-22 13:11:06 13:41:12 SICTE
2127 Anisha T 02-06-22 13:24:26 16:02:19 SICTE
2108 Harsha Theres: 02-06-22 13:32:40 15:54:08 SICTE

315 Akhisha Antom 02-06-22 13:36:52 16:02:19 SICTE

319 Krishna TD 02-06-22 14:19:27 16:02:19 SICTE
2188 l_\/linu_j}\(_/ /7L 02-06-22 14:22:10 14:24:45 SJCTE
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2109 Rabia KA 02-06-22 15:02:44 15:12:15 SICTE
2114 SANDRA JOY 02-06-22 15:11:22 15:11:35 SICTE
2190 Riya Davis 02-06-22 15:21:49 15:22:09 SICTE
2179 ANCY ABRAHAI 02-06-22 15:22:05 15:22:37 SICTE
2120 Ance Baby 02-06-22 15:59:00 16:00:38 SJCTE
101 Sr.Jincy 03-06-22 08:45:46 17:00:00 SJCTE
100 Leny Mary P 03-06-22 09:04:16 17:00:00 SIJCTE
2106 F Merline Rodr 03-06-22 09:07:31 10:09:17 SICTE
2125 Nitha Alfred 03-06-22 09:09:29 11:45:39 SICTE
2110 Leatitia Joshy 03-06-22 09:10:16 16:02:19 SIJCTE
313 DEEPA DINESAI 03-06-22 09:27:36 09:31:11 SICTE
103 Dr.Alice Joseph 03-06-22 09:33:46 11:20:55 SICTE
2115 SANTHIM S 03-06-22 09:53:04 16:02:19 SJCTE
111 Dr.Joby Joy Kur 03-06-22 09:55:56 10:22:00 SICTE
2168 ANU P THOMA 03-06-22 09:57:25 09:57:44 SICTE
2188 Minu joy 03-06-22 10:15:00 12:02:18 SICTE
2109 Rabia KA 03-06-22 10:18:43 10:20:08 SICTE
2119 Anaswaraps 03-06-22 10:44:26 10:55:04 SICTE
319 KrishnaTD 03-06-22 10:52:31 16:02:19 SICTE
2179 ANCY ABRAHAI 03-06-22 11:06:19 16:02:19 SICTE
121 Dr Ceby Georgt 03-06-22 11:18:21 16:02:19 SICTE
2176 Vandana S 03-06-22 11:51:13 12:25:03 SICTE
2196 TEENA VINCEN 03-06-22 11:58:33 16:02:19 SICTE
106 Dr.Betty P.J 03-06-22 12:05:40 15:46:22 SICTE
2197 APARNA S 03-06-22 12:11:08 16:02:19 SICTE
2184 Dona K Jose 03-06-22 12:15:39 14:26:45 SICTE
119 Resmi 03-06-22 12:16:08 15:39:16 SICTE
2149 ALLAN FRANCI! 03-06-22 12:17:57 12:33:22 SICTE
315 Akhisha Antom 03-06-22 12:21:25 15:42:11 SICTE
2151 ShaliniP S 03-06-22 12:55:02 12:55:19 SICTE
2191 Rose Mary Pau 03-06-22 12:55:36 14:23:29 SICTE
2174 RAVEENA K RA 03-06-22 12:57:21 16:02:19 SICTE
2164 Agiya Cosmos | 03-06-22 12:57:28 16:02:19 SICTE
2157 Pooja Maria Jai 03-06-22 13:09:20 13:11:43 SICTE
2133 Anuja J Nair 03-06-22 13:14:02 15:53:44 SICTE
2163 AGATHA CYRIA 03-06-22 14:16:26 15:14:18 SICTE
2101 ANNA ROSHNI 03-06-22 14:19:12 16:02:19 SICTE
2146 Sona Paul 03-06-22 14:25:38 14:44:32 SICTE
2108 Harsha Theres: 03-06-22 14:37:43 14:42:06 SICTE
2122 Jobitha Joy 03-06-22 14:41:57 14:42:12 SICTE
2186 Mary Rinu K F 03-06-22 14:42:25 14:42:39 SICTE
2172 MARIYA DAS 03-06-22 14:45:25 16:02:19 SICTE
2123 Liya Baby 03-06-22 14:55:18 16:02:19 SICTE
2120 Ance Baby 03-06-22 15:02:40 15:12:23 SICTE
116 Dr.Smitha Jose 03-06-22 15:15:38 16:02:19 SICTE
2160 THERESA 03-06-22 15:20:25 15:45:13 SICTE
2170 Jesna George 03-06-22 15:20:54 15:45:31 SICTE
2127 Anisha T 03-06-22 15:35:08 15:45:06 SICTE
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2102 DeepaP s 03-06-22 15:58:40 16:03:27 SICTE
100 Leny Mary P 04-06-22 09:04:19 17:00:00 SICTE
101 Sr.Jincy 06-06-22 08:45:52 17:00:00 SICTE
105 Dr.Marin Jose 06-06-22 09:02:13 11:44:58 SICTE
100 Leny Mary P 06-06-22 09:04:22 17:00:00 SJCTE

2102 Deepa P S 06-06-22 09:04:53 09:56:30 SICTE

2184 Dona K Jose 06-06-22 09:19:30 15:41:53 SICTE

2191 Rose Mary Pau 06-06-22 09:55:11 09:55:43 SICTE

2114 SANDRA JOY 06-06-22 09:57:12 09:57:36 SICTE

2179 ANCY ABRAHAI 06-06-22 10:19:02 16:02:19 SICTE

2197 APARNA S 06-06-22 10:23:50 16:02:19 SICTE

2109 RabiaK A 06-06-22 10:24:25 16:02:19 SICTE

2115 SANTHIMS 06-06-22 10:27:51 10:33:02 SICTE

2151 ShaliniP S 06-06-22 10:43:03 16:02:19 SICTE

2173 Dilhana Hussail 06-06-22 10:43:52 12:54:54 SICTE

2146 Sona Paul 06-06-22 11:02:32 16:02:19 SICTE

2122 Jobitha Joy 06-06-22 11:12:41 11:12:59 SICTE

2119 Anaswaraps 06-06-22 11:23:43 15:38:05 SICTE
111 Dr.Joby Joy Kur 06-06-22 11:38:59 16:02:19 SICTE

2133 Anuja J Nair 06-06-22 11:43:33 14:11:42 SICTE
107 Dr.Josephine Jc 06-06-22 11:48:10 12:14:48 SICTE

2106 F Merline Rodr 06-06-22 11:49:08 11:50:53 SICTE

2101 ANNA ROSHNI 06-06-22 11:59:39 16:02:19 SICTE

2125 Nitha Alfred 06-06-22 12:11:08 16:02:19 SICTE

2196 TEENA VINCEN 06-06-22 12:11:30 12:22:11 SICTE

2157 Pooja Maria ja 06-06-22 12:14:37 12:17:30 SICTE

2163 AGATHA CYRIA 06-06-22 12:16:10 15:39:13 SICTE

2123 Liya Baby 06-06-22 12:17:18 15:39:36 SICTE

2127 Anisha T 06-06-22 12:50:37 13:12:56 SICTE

2108 Harsha Therese 06-06-22 13:10:02 16:02:19 SICTE

2149 ALLAN FRANCI¢ 06-06-22 13:10:19 16:02:19 SICTE
321 Stephy 06-06-22 13:12:39 13:13:00 SICTE

2176 Vandana § 06-06-22 13:24:11 16:02:19 SICTE

2165 Akshaya K'S 06-06-22 13:33:47 15:53:53 SICTE
116 Dr.Smitha Jose 06-06-22 14:25:42 16:02:19 SICTE
119 Resmi 06-06-22 14:27:24 14:28:01 SICTE
319 Krishna TD 06-06-22 14:43:33 16:02:19 SICTE

2187 Roshna Rahim 06-06-22 14:55:30 14:55:47 SICTE

2178 Anagha. T 06-06-22 15:10:47 16:02:19 SICTE
121 Dr Ceby Georgt 06-06-22 15:14:42 15:15:48 SICTE
316 Merinl 06-06-22 15:20:40 15:45:19 SICTE
313 DEEPA DINESAI 06-06-22 15:29:37 16:02:19 SICTE

2170 Jesna George 06-06-22 15:32:50 15:34:18 SICTE

2168 ANU P THOMA 06-06-22 15:33:17 15:33:33 SICTE

2174 RAVEENA K RA 06-06-22 15:48:45 15:57:04 SICTE

2120 Ance Baby 06-06-22 15:48:59 15:56:50 SICTE

2111 Linet John 06-06-22 15:49:14 15:56:43 SICTE

2160 THERESA 06-06-22 16:02:20 16:02:19 SICTE
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2123 Liya Baby

313 DEEPA DINESA|
2151 ShaliniP S

111 Dr.loby Joy Kur

100 Leny Mary P
2160 THERESA

121 Dr Ceby Georgt

316 Merin
2157 Pooja Maria Jai
2111 Linet John

116 Dr.Smitha Jose
2127 Anisha T
2149 ALLAN FRANCI!
2191 Rose Mary Pau
2104 DIVYA RADHAK
2179 ANCY ABRAHAI

107 Dr.Josephine J¢

321 Stephy
2114 SANDRA JOY
2173 Dilhana Hussail
2120 Ance Baby
2165 Akshaya K S
2101 ANNA ROSHNI
2106 F Merline Rodr
2109 RabiaK A
2119 Anaswaraps
2108 Harsha Theres:
2125 Nitha Alfred
2163 AGATHA CYRIA
2196 TEENA VINCEN
2133 AnujaJ Nair

105 Dr.Marin lose
2197 APARNAS

319 Krishna T D
2146 Sona Paul
2187 Roshna Rahim
2184 Dona K Jose
2174 RAVEENA K RA
2122 Jobitha Joy
2168 ANU P THOMA
2177 AKSHITHA
2171 JISMIN K ANTO
2118 Aleena Antony

119 Resmi

101 Sr.Jincy
2133 AnujaJ Nair

07-06-22
07-06-22
07-06-22
07-06-22
07-06-22
07-06-22
07-06-22
07-06-22
07-06-22
07-06-22
07-06-22
07-06-22
07-06-22
07-06-22
07-06-22
07-06-22
07-06-22
07-06-22
07-06-22
07-06-22
07-06-22
07-06-22
07-06-22
07-06-22
07-06-22
07-06-22
07-06-22
07-06-22
07-06-22
07-06-22
07-06-22
07-06-22
07-06-22
07-06-22
07-06-22
07-06-22
07-06-22
07-06-22
07-06-22
07-06-22
07-06-22
07-06-22
07-06-22
07-06-22
08-06-22
08-06-22

107 Dr.Josephin / 08-06-22
100 Leny Ma %D&ZZ
Y@ TERARIAN
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— ——TEACHER-ERUC AT ON-EORw sjosephcte.in —————
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08:58:19
08:58:59
09:01:26
09:01:32
09:04:25
09:07:25
09:09:24
09:23:35
09:34:06
09:42:17
09:43:49
09:56:06
09:59:43
10:18:46
10:19:52
10:54:43
11:02:32
11:07:21
11:23:54
12:15:30
12:15:34
12:15:56
12:17:10
12:17:34
12:29:33
12:54:55
12:55:36
13:02:13
13:11:44
13:13:18
13:30:47
13:41:01
14:19:12
14:20:35
14:27:38
14:28:04
14:41:44
14:42:56
15:08:32
15:33:02
15:44:49
15:46:08
16:02:11
16:02:20
08:45:58
09:02:07
09:03:50
09:04:28
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16:02:19 SICTE
08:59:27 SICTE
10:20:05 SICTE
11:44:52 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
11:45:05 SICTE
11:45:56 SICTE
09:31:08 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
09:43:41 SJCTE
12:42:37 SICTE
09:57:13 SICTE
15:45:51 SICTE
10:20:10 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
12:15:58 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
15:38:09 SICTE
14:26:42 SICTE
12:16:38 SICTE
15:39:19 SICTE
12:17:23 SICTE
12:17:50 SICTE
12:52:05 SICTE
14:22:46 SICTE
14:23:29 SICTE
13:28:24 SICTE
13:14:20 SICTE
13:14:32 SICTE
14:23:24 SICTE
14:03:58 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
14:32:05 SICTE
14:43:48 SICTE
15:40:36 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
15:33:52 SICTE
15:58:20 SICTE

16:02:19 SICTE -

16:03:29 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
11:44:56 SICTE
11:20:59 SJCTE
17:00:00 SJCTE
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316 Merin 08-06-22 09:46:08 09:46:48 SICTE
2158 SANIYA SIMON 08-06-22 09:46:08 09:46:48 SICTE

313 DEEPA DINESAI 08-06-22 09:53:25 10:52:27 SICTE

121 Dr Ceby Georgt 08-06-22 09:57:25 09:57:44 SICTE
2104 DIVYA RADHAK 08-06-22 09:57:59 09:58:14 SICTE
2108 Harsha Theres: 08-06-22 09:58:08 16:02:19 SICTE
2168 ANU P THOMA 08-06-22 09:58:08 16:02:19 SICTE
2126 PRANAYAP M 08-06-22 10:02:47 10:03:37 SICTE

319 KrishnaTD 08-06-22 10:16:00 16:02:19 SICTE
2128 RIYA SABU 08-06-22 10:18:35 10:19:05 SICTE
2101 ANNA ROSHNI 08-06-22 10:25:20 16:02:19 SICTE
2114 SANDRA JOY 08-06-22 10:44:21 11:12:57 SICTE
2110 Leatitia Joshy 08-06-22 11:31:42 16:02:19 SICTE
2106 F Merline Rodr 08-06-22 11:45:10 11:46:08 SICTE
2179 ANCY ABRAHAI 08-06-22 11:45:49 11:46:45 SICTE
2197 APARNA'S 08-06-22 11:59:39 16:02:19 SICTE
2111 Linet John 08-06-22 12:16:54 12:17:28 SICTE
2171 JISMIN K ANTO 08-06-22 12:18:02 12:33:24 SICTE
2173 Dilhana Hussail 08-06-22 12:18:35 12:33:26 SICTE

105 Dr.Marin Jose 08-06-22 12:21:09 15:03:58 SICTE

112 Dr.Dinimol Jacc 08-06-22 12:22:23 16:02:19 SICTE
2174 RAVEENA K RA 08-06-22 12:53:10 14:21:59 SICTE
2193 Varsha KV 08-06-22 12:54:48 14:22:43 SICTE
2187 Roshna Rahim 08-06-22 12:54:55 14:22:46 SICTE
2185 Krishnapriya K 08-06-22 12:54:59 14:23:10 SICTE
2163 AGATHA CYRIA 08-06-22 12:55:09 12:55:21 SICTE

321 Stephy 08-06-22 12:57:01 14:23:59 SICTE

116 Dr.Smitha Jose 08-06-22 13:09:20 13:11:43 SICTE
2119 Anaswaraps 08-06-22 13:10:19 16:02:19 SICTE
2123 Liya Baby 08-06-22 13:30:01 13:30:34 SICTE
2149 ALLAN FRANCI¢ 08-06-22 13:41:01 14:03:58 SICTE
2122 Jobitha Joy 08-06-22 13:41:35 13:42:16 SICTE
2120 Ance Baby 08-06-22 14:27:46 16:02:19 SICTE
2178 Anagha. T 08-06-22 14:27:55 16:02:19 SICTE
2161 Vyshnavi N Sar 08-06-22 14:49:58 16:02:19 SICTE
2165 Akshaya K S 08-06-22 15:02:29 15:12:11 SICTE
2146 Sona Paul 08-06-22 15:39:52 16:02:19 SICTE
2151 Shalini P S 08-06-22 15:46:38 16:02:19 SICTE
2177 AKSHITHA 08-06-22 15:48:55 15:56:53 SICTE
2196 TEENA VINCEN 08-06-22 15:52:15 15:53:17 SICTE

101 Sr.Jincy 09-06-22 08:46:01 17:00:00 SICTE
2136 FreedaKF 09-06-22 08:58:59 08:59:27 SICTE

100 Leny Mary P 09-06-22 09:04:31 17:00:00 SJCTE
2194 RANIIMA YV 09-06-22 09:04:45 09:56:24 SICTE

116 Dr.Smitha Jose 09-06-22 09:07:25 11:45:05 SICTE
2197 APARNA S 09-06-22 09:07:31 10:09:17 SICTE
2165 Akshaya K S 09-06-22 09:43:44 11:37:07 SICTE
2188 Minu joy 09-06-22 09:57:12 09:57:36 SICTE
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2158 SANIYA SIMON 09-06-22
121 Dr Ceby Georgt 09-06-22
2118 Aleena Antony 09-06-22
2101 ANNA ROSHNI 09-06-22
107 Dr.Josephine Jc 09-06-22
2161 Vyshnavi N Sar 09-06-22
2177 AKSHITHA 09-06-22
2146 Sona Paul 09-06-22
316 Merinl 09-06-22
321 Stephy 09-06-22
2168 ANU P THOMA 09-06-22
2119 Anaswaraps 09-06-22
2108 Harsha Theres: 09-06-22
2126 PRANAYAP M 09-06-22
2121 Jayalakshmi Jay 09-06-22
2175 Sr Vinny grace 09-06-22
2110 Leatitia Joshy 09-06-22
313 DEEPA DINESAI 09-06-22
319 KrishnaTD 09-06-22
2123 Liya Baby 09-06-22
2171 JISMIN K ANTO 09-06-22
119 Resmi 09-06-22
2114 SANDRA JOY 09-06-22
2163 AGATHA CYRIA 09-06-22
112 Dr.Dinimol Jacc 09-06-22
2150 Angitha Ramac 09-06-22
2111 Linet John 09-06-22
2187 Roshna Rahim 09-06-22
2104 DIVYA RADHAK 09-06-22
2151 Shalini P S 09-06-22
2106 F Merline Rodr 09-06-22
2173 Dilhana Hussail 09-06-22
2179 ANCY ABRAHAI 09-06-22
2178 Anagha. T 09-06-22
2122 Jobitha Joy 09-06-22
2185 Krishnapriya K 09-06-22
101 Sr.Jincy 10-06-22
2178 Anagha. T 10-06-22
100 Leny Mary P 10-06-22
2118 Aleena Antony 10-06-22
116 Dr.Smitha Jose 10-06-22
2150 Angitha Ramac 10-06-22
121 Dr Ceby Georgt 10-06-22
105 Dr.Marin Jose 10-06-22
2106 F Merline Rodr 10-06-22
2168 ANU P THOMA 10-06-22
2152 CAREN GRACE 10-06-22
2175 Sr Vinny_,_grf;}{ )10-06-22
(apipos #irecR O
(EL5 SUCAT ]
OFEACHER EDUC T AM

e AMENL b

10:20:23
10:24:02
10:33:11
10:33:20
10:43:03
10:44:11
10:44:26
10:52:36
10:53:18
11:11:08
11:24:04
11:36:26
11:37:22
12:14:39
12:14:47
12:15:44
12:18:08
12:18:15
12:18:30
13:00:04
13:00:04
13:00:37
13:13:28
13:31:56
13:34:45
14:19:31
14:28:04
14:41:57
14:42:46
14:54:39
15:11:22
15:20:48
15:23:06
15:28:05
15:32:50
15:35:08
08:46:04
08:46:28
09:04:34
09:13:54
09:27:05
10:09:49
10:12:16
10:20:23
10:24:09
10:27:51
10:32:52
11:02:23
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16:02:19 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
16:01:46 SICTE
12:54:59 SICTE
10:55:04 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
11:12:39 SICTE
15:38:03 SICTE
11:40:04 SICTE
11:39:35 SICTE
12:15:13 SICTE
12:17:21 SICTE
14:26:48 SICTE
12:18:31 SICTE
12:33:17 SICTE
12:33:28 SICTE
13:00:17 SICTE
13:00:17 SICTE
13:00:48 SICTE
15:54:23 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
14:32:05 SICTE
14:42:12 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
14:54:58 SICTE
15:11:35 SICTE
15:45:23 SICTE
15:23:28 SICTE
15:40:51 SICTE
15:34:18 SICTE
15:45:06 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
10:03:57 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
11:03:44 SICTE
09:40:31 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
11:20:09 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
10:33:02 SICTE
10:33:10 SICTE
11:14:17 SICTE
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m St. Joseph Coflige of Teacher tducation for Women, Ermukplan —

Y

2114 SANDRA JOY 10-06-22 11:13:47 11:23:30 SICTE
2165 Akshaya K'S 10-06-22 11:37:11 11:37:24 SICTE
2193 VarshaKV 10-06-22 11:45:10 11:46:08 SICTE
2128 RIYA SABU 10-06-22 11:48:53 11:50:50 SJCTE
112 Dr.Dinimol Jacc 10-06-22 11:56:50 16:02:19 SICTE
2121 Jayalakshmi Jay 10-06-22 11:59:05 16:02:19 SICTE
2104 DIVYA RADHAK 10-06-22 12:15:17 12:16:52 SICTE
2180 Anjaly 10-06-22 12:15:26 12:16:44 SICTE
2147 Sreeja Sreenive 10-06-22 12:16:08 16:02:19 SICTE
2187 Roshna Rahim 10-06-22 12:17:18 15:39:36 SICTE
321 Stephy 10-06-22 12:18:21 12:33:13 SICTE
2161 Vyshnavi N Sar 10-06-22 12:28:41 12:32:27 SICTE
2188 Minu joy 10-06-22 12:55:17 14:23:58 SICTE
2110 Leatitia Joshy 10-06-22 12:57:14 14:23:42 SICTE
2136 Freeda K F 10-06-22 13:00:37 13:00:48 SICTE
2122 Jobitha Joy 10-06-22 13:10:05 13:10:37 SICTE
2109 Rabia KA 10-06-22 13:13:18 13:14:32 SICTE
2101 ANNA ROSHNI 10-06-22 13:20:52 15:53:38 SICTE
2179 ANCY ABRAHAI 10-06-22 13:41:35 13:42:16 SICTE
2123 Liya Baby 10-06-22 13:42:13 15:42:09 SICTE
2163 AGATHA CYRIA 10-06-22 14:11:06 16:02:19 SICTE
2173 Dilhana Hussail 10-06-22 14:19:27 16:02:19 SICTE
107 Dr.Josephine Jc 10-06-22 14:27:19 15:02:16 SICTE
316 MerinJ 10-06-22 14:39:29 16:02:19 SICTE
2171 JISMIN K ANTO 10-06-22 14:44:31- 16:02:19 SICTE
2185 Krishnapriya K 10-06-22 14:47:17 16:02:19 SICTE
2127 Anisha T 10-06-22 15:11:01 15:11:16 SICTE
314 Sajidha Meeras 10-06-22 15:20:34 15:45:16 SICTE
319 KrishnaTD 10-06-22 15:20:51 15:45:34 SICTE
2119 Anaswaraps 10-06-22 15:49:09 15:56:39 SICTE
2111 Linet John 10-06-22 15:54:42 15:54:58 SICTE
2194 RANIIMA YV 10-06-22 16:02:11 16:03:29 SICTE
101 Sr.Jincy 13-06-22 08:46:07 17:00:00 SICTE
100 Leny Mary P 13-06-22 09:04:37 17:00:00 SICTE
2152 CAREN GRACE 13-06-22 09:43:49 12:42:37 SICTE
314 Sajidha Meeras 13-06-22 09:53:27 09:54:05 SICTE
319 Krishna T D 13-06-22 09:54:17 10:52:24 SICTE
2173 Dilhana Hussail 13-06-22 09:54:17 10:52:24 SICTE
2185 Krishnapriya K 13-06-22 09:57:19 09:57:39 SICTE
2194 RANJIMAV 13-06-22 09:58:08 09:58:32 SICTE
2194 RANJIMA YV 13-06-22 10:07:54 10:08:12 SICTE
122 Rosy Tintu MP 13-06-22 10:09:49 16:02:19 SICTE
2123 Liya Baby 13-06-22 10:12:36 16:02:19 SICTE
2128 RIYA SABU 13-06-22 10:12:48 16:02:19 SICTE
321 Stephy 13-06-22 10:23:50 16:02:19 SICTE
2169 FATHIMA 13-06-22 10:33:11 16:02:19 SICTE
105 Dr.Marin Jose 13-06-22 11:05:59 12:26:48 SICTE
2188 Minu joy 13-06-22 11:07:42 . 16:02:19 SICTE -
B0 W - Q{Mi'f [ J_
Bl )s S H" . Alicg Joseph
N %5 '!/f’ ARIAN calown Principgli;;l Cl}grg:hcr
—3 ST s Www.stjosephcte.in —Joseph-College-ol-tea
e L IR L
WAMEN om0 OR Ernakulam



%\ St. Joseph College of Teacher Education for Women, Ernakulam —
-5
2163 AGATHA CYRIAC 13-06-22 11:29:22 12:13:03 SICTE
2111 LlinetJohn 13-06-22 11:31:42 13.01.20 SICTE
2110 leatitia Joshy 13-06-22 11:34:24 13.01.20 SICTE
107 Dr.Josephine Josept 13-06-22 11:37:40 13:14:26 SICTE
2100 Amala Antony 13-06-22 11:58:33 13.01.20 SICTE
2118 Aleena Antony 13-06-22 12:00:05 13.01.20 SICTE
113 DrSicily AA 13-06-22 12:06:14 13.01.20 SICTE
2180 Anjaly 13-06-22 12:12:50 13:46:36 SICTE
2161 Vyshnavi N Sarma 13-06-22 12:13:00 12:14:26 SICTE
2121 Jayalakshmi Jayakur 13-06-22 12:13:20 12:20:39 SICTE
2127 Anisha T 13-06-22 12:14:57 12:17:13 SICTE
2188 Minu joy 13-06-22 12:54:39 14:21:34 SICTE
2114 SANDRA JOY 13-06-22 12:55:17 14:23:58 SICTE
2165 AkshayaKS 13-06-22 13:02:13 13:28:24 SICTE
2144 Rose Maria John 13-06-22 13:10:02 13.01.20 SICTE
2148 AKHITHA SEBASTIAR 13-06-22 14:12:02 13.01.20 SICTE
2150 Angitha Ramachanc 13-06-22 14:25:57 13.01.20 SICTE
2171 JISMIN K ANTONY 13-06-22 14:33:07 13.01.20 SICTE
2159 SHIMNAK 13-06-22 14:39:29 13.01.20 SICTE
2106 F Merline Rodrigues 13-06-22 14:42:36 15:40:35 SICTE
2109 RabiaK A 13-06-22 15:19:06 15:33:23 SICTE
2101 ANNA ROSHNI VARC 13-06-22 15:20:35 13.01.20 SICTE
2104 DIVYA RADHAKRISH 13-06-22 15:33:17 15:33:33 SICTE
316 Merinl 13-06-22 15:38:15 15:43:44 SICTE
2122 Jobitha Joy 13-06-22 15:48:52 15:56:57 SICTE
2175 Sr Vinny grace 13-06-22 15:49:05 15:56:47 SICTE
2178 Anagha.T 13-06-22 15:49:14 15:56:43 SICTE
2119 Anaswaraps 13-06-22 15:56:44 16:03:25 SICTE
statistics
Total Teachers Students
419 74 345

g Principal in Charge
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ST JOSEPH COLLEGE OF TEACHER EDUCATION FOR WOMEN

%‘ Kovilvattom Road, Ernakulam, Kochi, Pin — 682035, Kerala
-~ (Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University, Kottayam)

Date- From: 2022-07-01 To: 2022-07-13

Time- From: 00:00:00 To: 23:59:59

USN Name Date Entry Time Exit Time Location

103 Dr.Alice loseph 01-07-22 09:01:32 11:44:52 SICTE

315 Akhisha Antony 01-07-22 09:01:32 11:44:52 SICTE

2114 SANDRA JOY 01-07-22 09:01:32 11:44:52 SICTE

100 Leny Mary P 01-07-22 09:18:18 17:00:00 SICTE

2162 NEETHUJA 01-07-22 09:23:35 09:31:08 SICTE

320 Saniya kurian 01-07-22 09:31:10 10:35:40 SICTE

2123 Liya Baby 01-07-22 09:53:25 10:52:27 SICTE

2104 DIVYA RADHAKR 01-07-22 10:09:53 13.01.20 SICTE

2160 THERESA 01-07-22 10:16:00 13.01.20 SICTE

2121 Jayalakshmi Jaya 01-07-22 10:44:05 12:55:01 SICTE

106 Dr.Betty P.J 01-07-22 10:44:11 12:54:59 SICTE

2127 Anisha T 01-07-22 10:44;11 12:54:59 SICTE

101 SrJincy 01-07-22 10:44:28 17:24:16 SICTE
2111 Linet lohn 01-07-22 11:18:19 15:12:07 SICTE

2190 Riya Davis 01-07-22 11:42:33 11:56:42 SICTE

2186 Mary RinuK F 01-07-22 11:47:33 12:05:41 SICTE

2173 Dilhana Hussain 01-07-22 11:52:33 12:14:40 SICTE

2115 SANTHIM S 01-07-22 12:16:08 13.01.20 SICTE
2146 Sona Paul 01-07-22 12:21:01 15:41:11 SICTE

2175 Sr Vinny grace 01-07-22 12:47:33 13:53:29 SICTE

116 Dr.Smitha Jose 01-07-22 12:55:09 12:55:21 SICTE
2106 F Merline Rodrig 01-07-22 12:55:09 12:55:21 SICTE

2169 FATHIMA 01-07-22 12:57:33 14:11:27 SICTE

2188 Minu joy 01-07-22 12:57:33 14:11:27 SICTE

318 Bivya Sukumar 01-07-22 13:09:23 13:14:17 SICTE

2110 Leatitia Joshy 01-07-22 13:09:23 13:14:17 SICTE
2128 RIYA SABU 01-07-22 13:11:44 13:14:20 SICTE

2100 Amala Antony 01-07-22 13:14:02 15:53:44 SICTE
2119 Anaswaraps 01-07-22 13:14:02 15:53:44 SICTE

113 Dr.Sicily AA 01-07-22 13:14:06 15:53:41 SICTE

2109 RabiaK A 01-07-22 13:14:06 15:53:41 SICTE
2184 Dona K Jose 01-07-22 13:32:33 15:14:20 SICTE

2198 DIVYA RAJAN 01-07-22 13:42:33 15:32:18 SICTE

2194 RANJIMA V 01-07-22 14:07:33 16:17:13 SICTE

313 DEEPA DINESAN 01-07-22 14:11:52 14:12:07 SICTE

2149 ALLAN FRANCIS 01-07-22 14:20:41 16:02:18 SICTE

107 Dr.Josephine Jos 01-07-22 14:25:18 16:03:17 SICTE

119 Resmi 01-07-22 14:27:29 16:02:26 SICTE
2122 Jobitha Joy 01-07-22 14:27:57 13.01.20 SICTE Qf( / L
2166 Alida Saiju 01-07-22 15:02:33 15:21:20 SICTE AL oy

A l Dr. Alice
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USN

Name

2164 Agiya Cosmos |
2151 Shalini P S
2157 Pooja Maria Jai
2138 Jomol Babu
2102 Deepa P $
2120 Ance Baby
2179 ANCY ABRAHAI
2178 Anagha. T

100 Leny Mary P

101 Sr.Jincy
2121 Jayalakshmi Jay
2139 Lekshmipriya T

100 Leny Mary P
2119 Anaswarap s

119 Resmi

113 Dr.Sicily AA
2109 Rabia K A

313 DEEPA DINESAI
2151 ShaliniP S
2106 F Merline Rodr
2123 Liya Baby
2102 Deepa P S
2157 Pooja Maria Jai
2149 ALLAN FRANCI¢
2111 Linet John
2122 lobitha Joy

318 Bivya Sukumar
2110 Leatitia Joshy

101 Sr.Jincy

107 Dr.Josephine Jc
2114 SANDRA JjOY
2195 Anita Abraham

106 Dr.Betty P.J
2190 Riya Davis

103 Dr.Alice Joseph
2186 Mary RinuK F
2175 Sr Vinny grace
2147 Sreeja Sreenivz
2160 THERESA

315 Akhisha Antom

116 Dr.Smitha Jose
2115 SANTHIM S
2188 Minu joy
2128 RIYA SABU

320 Saniya kurian
2120 Ance Baby
2169 FATHIMA

Date Entry Time
01-07-22 15:20:36
01-07-22 15:20:40
01-07-22 15:20:51
01-07-22 15:46:38
01-07-22 15:52:24
01-07-22 15:52:24
01-07-22 09:28:39
01-07-22 11:28:27
02-07-22 08:57:01
02-07-22 09:08:21
04-07-22 08:31:03
04-07-22 08:58:12
04-07-22 09:01:23
04-07-22 09:03:10
04-07-22 09:07:25
04-07-22 09:10:00
04-07-22 09:10:00
04-07-22 09:18:19
04-07-22 09:23:35
04-07-22 09:31:10
04-07-22 09:31:10
04-07-22 09:44:13
04-07-22 09:46:08
04-07-22 09:46:50
04-07-22 09:59:43
04-07-22 10:08:49
04-07-22 10:44:05
04-07-22 10:44:05
04-07-22 10:51:52
04-07-22 11:21:09
04-07-22 11:25:37
04-07-22 11:27:33
04-07-22 11:30:53
04-07-22 11:47:33
04-07-22 11:48:12
04-07-22 11:52:33
04-07-22 12:17:33
04-07-22 12:18:07
04-07-22 12:18:30
04-07-22 12:22:23
04-07-22 12:24:55
04-07-22 12:28:41
04-07-22 12:42:33
04-07-22 12:55:09
04-07-22 13:00:37
04-07-22 13:00:37
04-07-22 13:02:33
& U
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Exit Time

Pnnmpal
St. Joseph College of Teacher——
Education for Women,

St Joueph College of Teocker Educotion for Wwomew, Ermafplaw —

Location
15:45:26 SICTE
15:45:19 SICTE
15:45:34 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
15:53:20 SICTE
15:53:20 SICTE
10:26:35 SICTE
12:26:15 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
08:59:18 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
11:45:05 SICTE
11:45:30 SICTE
11:45:30 SICTE
15:12:07 SICTE
09:31:08 SICTE
10:35:40 SICTE
10:35:40 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
09:46:48 SICTE
10:53:41 SICTE
10:45:51 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
12:55:01 SICTE
12:55:01 SICTE
17:00:00 SJCTE
16:02:19 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
11:29:45 SICTE
11:33:05 SICTE
12:05:41 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
12:14:40 SICTE
12:59:35 SICTE
12:33:19 SICTE
12:33:28 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
12:32:27 SICTE
13:44:30 SICTE
12:55:21 SICTE
13:00:48 SICTE
13:00:48 SICTE
14:20:26 SICTE
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= 1. Jeseph Collage of Teacker Lducation for Women, Emakplam ——

USN Name Date Entry Time Exit Time Location
2100 Amala Antony 04-07-22 13:31:56 16:02:19 SICTE
2184 Dona K Jose 04-07-22 13:37:33 15:23:19 SICTE
2198 DIVYA RAJAN 04-07-22 13:37:33 15:23:19 SICTE
2173 Dilhana Hussait 04-07-22 14:02:33 16:08:14 SICTE
2166 Alida Saiju 04-07-22 15:07:33 15:29:19 SICTE
2177 AKSHITHA 04-07-22 15:07:33 15:29:19 SICTE
2171 JISMIN K ANTO 04-07-22 15:12:33 15:37:18 SICTE
2104 DIVYA RADHAK 04-07-22 15:15:38 16:02:19 SICTE
2164 Agiya Cosmos | 04-07-22 15:20:48 15:45:23 SICTE
2179 ANCY ABRAHAI 04-07-22 10:28:33 11:26:25 SICTE
2178 Anagha. T 04-07-22 12:28:21 13:26:05 SICTE
2110 Leatitia Joshy 05-07-22 08:31:03 16:02:19 SICTE
2119 Anaswarap s 05-07-22 09:18:19 15:12:07 SICTE

119 Resmi 05-07-22 09:27:05 09:40:31 SICTE

100 Leny Mary P 05-07-22 09:33:52 17:00:00 SICTE
2104 DIVYA RADHAK 05-07-22 09:43:49 12:42:37 SICTE
2151 ShaliniP S 05-07-22 09:46:08 09:46:48 SICTE
2109 RabiaK A 05-07-22 09:55:56 10:22:00 SICTE

313 DEEPA DINESAI 05-07-22 09:59:43 15:45:51 SICTE

101 Sr.Jincy 05-07-22 10:09:13 17:00:00 SICTE
2121 Jayalakshmi Jay 05-07-22 10:28:16 16:02:19 SICTE
2122 Jobitha Joy 05-07-22 10:32:55 16:02:19 SICTE
2140 Mariya Jessnee 05-07-22 10:53:43 16:02:19 SICTE

321 Stephy 05-07-22 11:11:09 16:02:19 SICTE
2123 Liya Baby 05-07-22 11:11:09 16:02:19 SICTE
2114 SANDRA JOY 05-07-22 11:21:09 16:02:19 SICTE
2187 Roshna Rahim 05-07-22 11:27:33 11:29:45 SICTE
2127 Anisha T 05-07-22 11:30:53 11:33:05 SICTE
2195 Anita Abraham 05-07-22 11:37:33 11:47:43 SICTE

113 Dr.Sicily AA 05-07-22 11:38:59 16:02:19 SICTE
2102 DeepaP$s 05-07-22 11:48:12 16:02:19 SICTE
2190 Riya Davis 05-07-22 11:52:33 12:14:40 SICTE
2173 Dilhana Hussail 05-07-22 11:57:33 12:23:39 SICTE
2111 Linet John 05-07-22 12:00:46 14:01:15 SICTE

318 Bivya Sukumar 05-07-22 12:16:10 15:39:13 SICTE
2175 Sr Vinny grace 05-07-22 12:22:33 13:08:34 SICTE
2108 Harsha Theres: 05-07-22 12:24:55 16:02:19 SICTE

106 Dr.Betty P. 05-07-22 12:33:51 16:02:19 SICTE
2188 Minu joy 05-07-22 12:47:33 13:53:29 SICTE
2169 FATHIMA 05-07-22 12:52:33 14:02:28 SICTE
2100 Amala Antony 05-07-22 13:09:20 13:11:43 SICTE

315 Akhisha Anton 05-07-22 13:11:44 13:14:20 SICTE
2172 MARIYA DAS 05-07-22 13:12:33 14:38:24 SICTE
2120 Ance Baby 05-07-22 13:25:18 13:52:25 SICTE
2115 SANTHIM S 05-07-22 13:34:45 16:02:19 SICTE
2162 NEETHUJA 05-07-22 13:36:52 16:02:19 SICTE

2185 Krishnapriya K 05-07-22 13:42:33 15:32:18 SICTE
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" Si. Joseph Collnge of Teachier L ducatson for Women, Emakplam ——

USN Name Date Entry Time Exit Time Location

103 Dr.Alice Joseph 05-07-22 14:25:38 14:44:32 SICTE
2129 SHILPA. K 05-07-22 14:27:29 16:02:26 SICTE
2180 Anjaly 05-07-22 14:27:33 14:47:23 SICTE
2157 Pooja Maria Jar 05-07-22 14:39:29 16:02:19 SICTE
2150 Angitha Ramac 05-07-22 14:41:47 16:02:19 SICTE
2166 Alida Saiju 05-07-22 15:12:33 15:37:18 SICTE
2148 AKHITHA SEBA! 05-07-22 15:20:36 15:45:26 SICTE
2160 THERESA 05-07-22 15:20:51 15:45:34 SICTE
2164 Agiya Cosmos | 05-07-22 15:20:51 15:45:34 SICTE

107 Dr.Josephine Jc 05-07-22 15:52:38 15:53:32 SICTE
2178 Anagha. T 05-07-22 09:28:39 10:26:35 SICTE
2179 ANCY ABRAHAI 05-07-22 11:28:27 12:26:15 SICTE

319 Krishna TD 06-07-22 05:07:25 11:45:05 SICTE
2129 SHILPA. K 06-07-22 09:07:25 11:45:05 SICTE
2141 Melissa Xavier 06-07-22 09:46:50 10:53:41 SICTE

101 Sr.Jincy 06-07-22 09:50:27 17:00:00 SICTE
2160 THERESA 06-07-22 09:54:17 10:52:24 SICTE

113 Dr.Sicily AA 06-07-22 09:55:56 10:22:00 SICTE

312 Rinta V.S 06-07-22 10:09:49 16:02:19 SICTE

321 Stephy 06-07-22 10:09:49 16:02:19 SICTE
2104 DIVYA RADHAK 06-07-22 10:32:52 10:33:10 SICTE

313 DEEPA DINESAI 06-07-22 10:37:46 11:38:46 SICTE
2111 Linet John 06-07-22 10:37:46 11:38:46 SICTE

100 Leny Mary P 06-07-22 10:43:00 17:00:00 SICTE

117 Mrs.Aswathy D 06-07-22 10:44:11 12:54:59 SICTE
2110 Leatitia Joshy 06-07-22 10:44:11 12:54:59 SICTE
2122 Jobitha Joy 06-07-22 10:44:11 12:54:59 SICTE
2123 Liya Baby 06-07-22 11:25:37 16:02:19 SICTE
2191 Rose Mary Pau 06-07-22 11:57:33 12:23:39 SICTE
2148 AKHITHA SEBA! 06-07-22 12:17:57 12:33:22 SICTE
2151 ShaliniP S 06-07-22 12:21:13 15:41:55 SICTE
2114 SANDRA JOY 06-07-22 12:22:23 16:02:19 SICTE
2175 Sr Vinny grace 06-07-22 12:27:33 13:17:33 SICTE
2188 Minu joy 06-07-22 12:27:33 13:17:33 SICTE

316 Merinl 06-07-22 12:55:09 12:55:21 SICTE
2108 Harsha Theres: 06-07-22 13:00:37 13:00:48 SICTE
2125 Nitha Alfred 06-07-22 13:00:37 13:00:48 SICTE
2169 FATHIMA 06-07-22 13:07:33 14:29:25 SICTE
2198 DIVYA RAJAN 06-07-22 13:22:33 14:56:22 SICTE
2150 Angitha Ramac 06-07-22 13:30:47 14:23:24 SICTE
2185 Krishnapriya K 06-07-22 13:47:33 15:41:17 SICTE
2187 Roshna Rahim 06-07-22 13:52:33 15:50:16 SICTE
2195 Anita Abraham 06-07-22 13:52:33 15:50:16 SICTE
2173 Dilhana Hussail 06-07-22 14:07:33 16:17:13 SICTE

106 Dr.Betty P.J 06-07-22 14:12:02 16:02:19 SICTE
2109 RabiaK A 06-07-22 14:12:02 16:02:19 SICTE
2127 Anisha T 06-07-22 14:12:02 16:02:19 SICTE
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:g{‘- St. Jaseph College of Teachker Lducation for Women, Ermalplam —
USN Name Date Entry Time Exit Time Location
105 Dr.Marin Jose 06-07-22 14:25:42 16:02:19 SICTE
2100 Amala Antony 06-07-22 14:27:24 14:28:01 SICTE
2119 Anaswarap s 06-07-22 14:27:29 16:02:26 SICTE
2178 Anagha. T 06-07-22 14:30:33 15:29:45 SICTE
2180 Anjaly 06-07-22 14:32:33 14:40:26 SICTE
107 Dr.Josephine Jc 06-07-22 14:49:58 16:02:19 SICTE
2172 MARIYA DAS 06-07-22 15:02:33 15:21:20 SICTE
2167 ANILA SHAIU 06-07-22 15:17:33 15:45:17 SICTE
2162 NEETHUJ A 06-07-22 15:20:40 15:45:19 SICTE
2157 Pooja Maria Jar 06-07-22 15:38:15 15:43:44 S)CTE
2164 Agiya Cosmos | 06-07-22 15:38:15 15:43:44 SICTE
2118 Aleena Antony 06-07-22 15:52:38 15:53:32 SICTE
2179 ANCY ABRAHAI 06-07-22 12:28:21 13:26:05 SICTE
101 Sr.Jincy 07-07-22 09:01:26 09:06:52 SICTE
2119 Anaswaraps 07-07-22 09:07:25 11:45:05 SICTE
319 KrishnaTD 07-07-22 09:27:05 09:40:31 SICTE
100 Leny Mary P 07-07-22 09:42:37 17:00:00 SIJCTE
2164 Agiya Cosmos | 07-07-22 09:54:17 10:52:24 SICTE
2101 ANNA ROSHNI 07-07-22 10:00:46 10:01:15 SICTE
2125 Nitha Alfred 07-07-22 10:02:07 16:02:19 SICTE
2118 Aleena Antony 07-07-22 10:09:53 16:02:19 SICTE
2127 Anisha T 07-07-22 10:09:53 16:02:19 SICTE
2109 Rabia K A 07-07-22 10:32:52 10:33:10 SICTE
2163 AGATHA CYRIA 07-07-22 10:52:32 16:02:19 SICTE
2157 Pooja Maria Jas 07-07-22 10:53:18 16:02:19 SICTE
2120 Ance Baby 07-07-22 11:11:09 16:02:19 SICTE
2111 Linet John 07-07-22 11:11:11 16:02:19 SICTE
2123 Liya Baby 07-07-22 11:21:09 16:02:19 SICTE
117 Mrs.Aswathy D 07-07-22 11:30:53 11:33:05 SICTE
2110 Leatitia Joshy 07-07-22 11:30:53 11:33:05 SICTE
2122 Jobitha Joy 07-07-22 11:30:53 11:33:05 SICTE
2195 Anita Abraham 07-07-22 11:32:33 11:38:44 SICTE
106 Dr.Betty P.J 07-07-22 11:38:48 16:02:19 SICTE
2173 Dilhana Hussail 07-07-22 11:42:33 11:56:42 SICTE
114 Dr.Siji John 07-07-22 11:48:12 16:02:19 SICTE
2191 Rose Mary Pau 07-07-22 12:02:33 12:32:38 SICTE
2104 DIVYA RADHAK 07-07-22 12:16:08 15:39:16 SICTE
2129 SHILPA. K 07-07-22 12:24:55 16:02:19 SICTE
2175 Sr Vinny grace 07-07-22 12:32:33 13:26:32 SICTE
2188 Minu joy 07-07-22 12:32:33 13:26:32 SICTE
2198 DIVYA RAJAN 07-07-22 13:07:33 14:29:25 SICTE
105 Dr.Marin Jose 07-07-22 13:09:20 13:11:43 SICTE
2169 FATHIMA 07-07-22 13:12:33 14:38:24 SICTE
313 DEEPA DINESAI 07-07-22 13:34:45 16:02:19 SICTE
2114 SANDRA JOY 07-07-22 13:34:45 16:02:19 SICTE
2150 Angitha Ramac 07-07-22 13:36:52 16:02:19 SICTE
2185 Krishnapriya K 07-07-22 13:52:33 15:50:16 SICTE
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USN

Name

2141 Melissa Xavier
2108 Harsha Theres:
2102 Deepa P S

110 Dr.Bindhu Jose

312 Rinta V.S

321 Stephy
2180 Anjaly
2151 ShaliniP S
2148 AKHITHA SEBA!
2172 MARIYA DAS
2160 THERESA
2167 ANILA SHAIU
2178 Anagha. T
2144 Rose Maria Joh

105 Dr.Marin Jose

101 Sr.Jincy
2129 SHILPA. K

100 Leny Mary P
2113 Merize Ben Ali:
2119 Anaswaraps
2108 Harsha Theres:

110 Dr.Bindhu Jose

312 Rinta V.S

321 Stephy
2152 CAREN GRACE

319 KrishnaTD

117 Mrs.Aswathy D
2195 Anita Abraham

314 Sajidha Meeras
2176 Vandana S
2191 Rose Mary Pau

106 Dr.Betty P.J
2109 RabiaK A
2110 Leatitia Joshy
2160 THERESA
2158 SANIYA SIMON
2150 Angitha Ramac
2102 Deepa P S
2185 Krishnapriya K
2179 ANCY ABRAHAI
2120 Ance Baby
2118 Aleena Antony
2169 FATHIMA
2172 MARIYA DAS
2198 DIVYA RAJAN
2178 Anagha. T
2163 AGATHA CYRIA

S

Exit Time

1. dnsephi (olioge of Teacker Educatson for Avomen, Emakplam —

Location
16:02:19 SICTE
14:25:46 SICTE
14:44:32 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
14:41:25 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
15:45:17 SICTE
15:45:23 SICTE
15:43:16 SICTE
16:29:35 SICTE
14:25:55 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
15:59:55 SICTE
09:40:31 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
10:52:27 SICTE
15:45:51 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
11:56:42 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
12:32:38 SICTE
12:41:37 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
15:39:16 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
12:33:26 SICTE
15:41:11 SICTE
15:42:11 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
13:08:34 SICTE
13:35:31 SICTE
12:55:19 SICTE
15:53:41 SICTE
14:47:23 SICTE
14:47:23 SICTE
14:47:23 SICTE
14:29:55 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE

A

joseph f‘!é hl __l_'l__..nl....__..__._.- g e

Date Entry Time

07-07-22 14:20:41
07-07-22 14:25:21
07-07-22 14:25:38
07-07-22 14:25:57
07-07-22 14:25:57
07-07-22 14:25:57
07-07-22 14:37:33
07-07-22 14:39:29
07-07-22 14:43:33
07-07-22 15:17:33
07-07-22 15:20:48
07-07-22 15:22:33
07-07-22 15:30:27
07-07-22 13:28:15
08-07-22 09:03:10
08-07-22 09:07:13
08-07-22 09:27:05
08-07-22 09:49:14
08-07-22 09:53:25
08-07-22 09:59:43
08-07-22 10:02:07
08-07-22 10:32:55
08-07-22 10:32:55
08-07-22 10:32:55
08-07-22 10:53:18
08-07-22 11:11:16
08-07-22 11:38:48
08-07-22 11:42:33
08-07-22 11:56:50
08-07-22 12:02:33
08-07-22 12:07:33
08-07-22 12:16:08
08-07-22 12:16:08
08-07-22 12:16:08
08-07-22 12:18:35
08-07-22 12:21:01
08-07-22 12:21:25
08-07-22 12:22:23
08-07-22 12:22:33
08-07-22 12:37:33
08-07-22 12:55:02
08-07-22 13:14:06
08-07-22 13:17:33
08-07-22 13:17:33
08-07-22 13:17:33
08-07-22 13:30:39
08-07-22 13:36:37

e &
IAN
HCOLLFGE 6§

TEACHER EDUCATION FOR

WArEIPAY

TSR AW 2 enbhwmais alni=

618*



o 51 Jnsephi College of Teucher tducotion for 1omem, Emakplam —
-~

USN Name Date Entry Time Exit Time Location
2122 Jobitha Joy 08-07-22 14:12:02 16:02:19 SICTE
2101 ANNA ROSHNI™ 08-07-22 14:16:26 15:14:18 SICTE
2148 AKHITHA SEBA! 08-07-22 14:20:35 16:02:19 SICTE

114 Dr.Siji John 08-07-22 14:25:38 14:44:32 SICTE
2106 F Merline Rodr 08-07-22 14:25:42 16:02:19 SICTE
2123 Liya Baby 08-07-22 14:25:57 16:02:19 SICTE
2141 Melissa Xavier 08-07-22 14:41:47 16:02:19 SICTE
2180 Anjaly 08-07-22 14:42:33 14:49:24 SICTE
2167 ANILA SHAJU 08-07-22 14:52:33 15:05:22 SICTE

316 MerinJ 08-07-22 15:15:38 16:02:19 SICTE
2127 Anisha T 08-07-22 15:15:38 16:02:19 SICTE
2164 Agiya Cosmos | 08-07-22 15:46:38 16:02:19 SICTE
2125 Nitha Alfred 08-07-22 15:52:24 15:53:20 SICTE
2114 SANDRA JOY 08-07-22 15:52:38 15:53:32 SICTE
2144 Rose Maria Joh 08-07-22 14:28:09 15:25:45 SICTE

101 Sr.Jincy 11-07-22 08:30:51 16:06:34 SICTE

114 Dr.Siji John 11-07-22 09:01:32 11:44:52 SICTE
2118 Aleena Antony 11-07-22 09:10:00 11:45:30 SICTE
2164 Agiya Cosmos | 11-07-22 09:46:50 10:53:41 SICTE

105 Dr.Marin Jose 11-07-22 10:00:46 10:01:15 SICTE
2119 Anaswarap s 11-07-22 10:00:46 10:01:15 SICTE

110 Dr.Bindhu Jose 11-07-22 10:09:49 16:02:19 SICTE
2108 Harsha Theres: 11-07-22 10:09:49 16:02:19 SICTE

106 Dr.Betty P.J 11-07-22 10:09:53 16:02:19 SICTE
2122 jobitha Joy 11-07-22 10:09:53 16:02:19 SICTE

100 Leny Mary P 11-07-22 10:22:10 17:00:00 SICTE
2127 Anisha T 11-07-22 10:32:52 10:33:10 SICTE
2101 ANNA ROSHNI 11-07-22 10:32:56 16:02:19 SICTE
2129 SHILPA. K 11-07-22 11:11:16 16:02:19 SICTE

321 Stephy 11-07-22 11:21:09 16:02:19 SICTE

312 Rinta V.S 11-07-22 11:25:37 16:02:19 SICTE
2144 Rose Maria Joh 11-07-22 11:30:51 12:30:15 SICTE

316 MerinJ 11-07-22 11:38:48 16:02:19 SICTE
2106 F Meriine Rodr 11-07-22 11:38:48 16:02:19 SICTE
2195 Anita Abraham 11-07-22 11:47:33 12:05:41 SICTE
2179 ANCY ABRAHAI 11-07-22 11:52:33 12:14:40 SICTE
2114 SANDRA JOY 11-07-22 11:56:50 16:02:19 SICTE
2176 Vandana S 11-07-22 12:07:33 12:41:37 SICTE
2193 Varsha KV 11-07-22 12:12:33 12:50:36 SICTE
2158 SANIYA SIMON 11-07-22 12:17:57 12:33:22 SICTE
2150 Angitha Ramac 11-07-22 12:18:15 12:33:17 SICTE
2148 AKHITHA SEBA! 11-07-22 12:18:30 12:33:28 SICTE

314 Sajidha Meeras 11-07-22 12:28:41 12:32:27 SICTE
2110 Leatitia Joshy 11-07-22 12:28:41 12:32:27 SICTE
2178 Anagha. T 11-07-22 12:30:45 13:30:05 SICTE
2113 Merize Ben Ali: 11-07-22 12:55:09 12:55:21 SICTE
2102 Deepa P S 11-07-22 13:11:06 13:41:12 SICTE
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USN

Name

2141 Melissa Xavier
2185 Krishnapriya K
2187 Roshna Rahim

117 Mrs.Aswathy D
2173 Dilhana Hussail
2160 THERESA
2163 AGATHA CYRIA
2125 Nitha Alfred
2109 Rabia K A

319 KrishnaTD
2120 Ance Baby
2180 Anjaly
2167 ANILA SHAJU
2172 MARIYA DAS
2152 CAREN GRACE
2123 Liya Baby

101 Sr.Jincy
2125 Nitha Alfred
2110 Leatitia Joshy
2120 Ance Baby
2119 Anaswaraps
2113 Merize Ben Ali:

105 Dr.Marin Jose

100 Leny Mary P

114 Dr.Siji John
2102 Deepa P S
2118 Aleena Antony
2122 Jobitha Joy
2150 Angitha Ramac
2101 ANNA ROSHNI

312 Rinta V.S

110 Dr.Bindhu Jose
2108 Harsha Theres:
2195 Anita Abraham
2179 ANCY ABRAHAI
2114 SANDRA JOY
2176 Vandana S
2197 APARNA S
2194 RANJIMAV
2159 SHIMNA K
2164 Agiya Cosmos |
2185 Krishnapriya K
2129 SHILPA. K

314 Sajidha Meeras
2172 MARIYA DAS
2170 Jesna George
2144 Rose Maria Joh

oM,
[
-

Date Entry Time
11-07-22 13:30:47
11-07-22 13:57:33
11-07-22 14:07:33
11-07-22 14:12:02
11-07-22 14:12:33
11-07-22 14:19:27
11-07-22 14:20:38
11-07-22 14:25:18
11-07-22 14:27:24
11-07-22 14:27:29
11-07-22 14:27:57
11-07-22 14:47:33
11-07-22 14:57:33
11-07-22 15:22:33
11-07-22 15:38:15
11-07-22 15:52:38
12-07-22 08:30:51
12-07-22 09:01:32
12-07-22 09:10:00
12-07-22 09:22:07
12-07-22 09:27:05
12-07-22 09:31:10
12-07-22 09:43:49
12-07-22 09:55:55
12-07-22 10:02:07
12-07-22 10:28:16
12-07-22 10:32:52
12-07-22 10:32:52
12-07-22 10:52:31
12-07-22 11:11:11
12-07-22 11:21:09
12-07-22 11:25:37
12-07-22 11:48:12
12-07-22 11:52:33
12-07-22 11:57:33
12-07-22 12:06:14
12-07-22 12:12:33
12-07-22 12:12:33
12-07-22 12:17:33
12-07-22 12:18:07
12-07-22 12:18:35
12-07-22 12:27:33
12-07-22 12:55:02
12-07-22 13:14:06
12-07-22 13:22:33
12-07-22 13:27:33
12-07-22 13:30:39
any.

TEACHER EDUCATION FOR

- h STRY T MAT A TFYIT A RS

St. Joseph Collnge of Teacker . fucation for Women, Lrmalplam —

Exit Time
14:23:24 SICTE
15:59:15 SICTE
16:17:13 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
14:20:26 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
14:28:01 SICTE
16:02:26 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
14:57:23 SICTE
15:13:21 SICTE
15:43:16 SICTE
15:43:44 SICTE
15:53:32 SICTE
15:53:01 SICTE
11:44:52 SICTE
11:45:30 SICTE
10:02:19 SICTE
09:40:31 SICTE
10:35:40 SICTE
12:42:37 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
10:33:10 SICTE
10:33:10 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
12:14:40 SICTE
12:23:39 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
12:50:36 SICTE
12:50:36 SICTE
12:59:35 SICTE
12:33:19 SICTE
12:33:26 SICTE
13:17:33 SICTE
12:55:19 SICTE
15:53:41 SICTE
14:56:22 SICTE
15:05:21 SICTE
14:29:55 SICTE
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USN

N
Name Date Entry Time

2145 ROSY ROY 12-07-22 13:36:52
2188 Minu joy 12-07-22 13:37:33
2173 Dilhana Hussait 12-07-22 14:22:33
316 MerinJ 12-07-22 14:25:42
2127 Anisha T 12-07-22 14:25:42
2163 AGATHA CYRIA 12-07-22 14:27:08
118 Sheeba A.S 12-07-22 14:27:57
2167 ANILA SHAJU 12-07-22 14:47:33
2123 Liya Baby 12-07-22 14:49:58
2181 Anupama Sreet 12-07-22 14:52:33
106 Dr.Betty P.J 12-07-22 15:15:38
2161 Vyshnavi N Sar 12-07-22 15:20:43
2153 JeshmaDas v.s 12-07-22 15:20:48
2148 AKHITHA SEBA! 12-07-22 15:20:51
319 KrishnaTD 12-07-22 15:52:24
2109 RabiaK A 12-07-22 16:02:20
2144 Rose Maria Joh 12-07-22 11:28:27
2101 ANNA ROSHNI 13-07-22 09:03:10
314 Sajidha Meeras 13-07-22 09:10:00
101 Sr.Jincy 13-07-22 09:26:41
316 MerinJ 13-07-22 09:43:49
2127 Anisha T 13-07-22 09:43:49
2148 AKHITHA SEBA! 13-07-22 09:54:17
2110 Leatitia Joshy 13-07-22 09:55:56
2118 Aleena Antony 13-07-22 09:55:56
2120 Ance Baby 13-07-22 10:09:49
106 Dr.Betty P.J 13-07-22 10:32:52
319 Krishna TD 13-07-22 10:32:56
2119 Anaswara p s 13-07-22 10:37:46
100 Leny Mary P 13-07-22 10:56:16
110 Dr.Bindhu Jose 13-07-22 11:11:09
105 Dr.Marin Jose 13-07-22 11:11:11
2196 TEENA VINCEN 13-07-22 11:57:33
2179 ANCY ABRAHAI 13-07-22 12:02:33
2122 Jobitha Joy 13-07-22 12:16:08
2145 ROSY ROY 13-07-22 12:18:15
2150 Angitha Ramac 13-07-22 12:21:01
114 Dr.Siji John 13-07-22 12:22:23
2194 RANJIMA YV 13-07-22 12:22:33
2197 APARNA S 13-07-22 12:22:33
2113 Merize Ben Ali: 13-07-22 12:24:55
2144 Rose Maria Joh 13-07-22 12:30:45
2185 Krishnapriya K 13-07-22 12:32:33
2114 SANDRA JOY 13-07-22 12:33:51
2123 Liya Baby 13-07-22 12:33:51
2102 Deepa PSS 13-07-22 13:09:23
118 Sheeba A.S 13-07-22 13:11:06
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St JOSEPIT COLLEGE OF

TEACHER EDUCATION FOR

A" B AT RT e aeaws a

St Jaseph Colloge of Teacher Edi

Exit Time

Location
16:02:19 SICTE
15:23:19 SICTE
14:38:24 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
14:27:47 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
14:57:23 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
15:05:22 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
15:45:28 SICTE
15:45:23 SICTE
15:45:34 SICTE
15:53:20 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
12:26:15 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
11:45:30 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
12:42:37 SICTE
12:42:37 SICTE
10:52:24 SICTE
10:22:00 SICTE
10:22:00 SICTE
12:08:19 SICTE
10:33:10 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
11:38:46 SICTE
16:26:44 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
12:23:39 SICTE
12:32:38 SICTE
15:39:16 SICTE
12:33:17 SICTE
15:41:11 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
13:08:34 SICTE
13:08:34 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
13:30:05 SICTE
13:26:32 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
16:02:19 SICTE
13:14:17 SICTE
13:41:12 SICTE
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St. Joseph College of Teacher Education for Women, Emakulam —

o

2109 RabiaK A 13-07-22 14:16:26 15:14:18 SICTE
2173 Dilhana Hussain 13-07-22 14:17:33 14:29:25 SICTE
2153 leshma Das v.s 13-07-22 14:19:27 14:44:32 SICTE
2164 Agiya Cosmos M 13-07-22 14:19:27 14:59:39 SICTE
2129 SHILPA. K 13-07-22 14:25:21 15:14:46 SICTE
2106 F Merline Rodrig 13-07-22 14:25:42 15:29:53 SICTE
2108 Harsha Theresa® 13-07-22 14:25:57 15:45:00 SICTE
2125 Nitha Alfred 13-07-22 14:27:57 16:00:07 SICTE
2163 AGATHA CYRIAC 13-07-22 14:37:22 16:15:14 SICTE
2167 ANILA SHAJU 13-07-22 14:42:33 14:49:24 SICTE
2182 Celene Paul 13-07-22 14:57:33 15:13:21 SICTE
2159 SHIMNA K 13-07-22 15:20:36 15:45:26 SICTE
2172 MARIYA DAS 13-07-22 15:27:33 15:41:15 SICTE
2161 Vyshnavi N Sarm 13-07-22 15:30:14 15:46:17 SICTE
2176 Vandana $ 13-07-22 15:42:33 16:01:14 SICTE
312 Rinta V.S 13-07-22 15:52:38 15:53:32 SICTE
321 Stephy 13-07-22 15:58:29 15:21:30 SICTE
2144 Rose Maria John 13-07-22 16:04:20 16:23:30 SICTE
statistics
Total Teachers Students
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ST JOSEPH COLLEGE OF TEACHER EDUCATION FOR WOMEN

| &% Kovilvattom Road, Ernakulam, Kochi, Pin — 682035, Kerala
¥ (Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University, Kottayam)

Date- From: 2022-10-01 To: 2022-10-17

Time- From: 00:00:00 To: 23:59:59

USN Name Date Entry Time Exit Time Location
101 SrJincy 01-10-22 09:05:48 14:26:42 SICTE
100 Leny Mary P 01-10-22 09:05:50 17:00:00 SICTE
101 SrJincy 06-10-22 08:45:15 17:00:00 SICTE
118 Sheeba A.S 06-10-22 09:07:11 09:31:59 SICTE

2102 DeepaP$S i 06-10-22 09:15:00 09:31:58 SICTE
2276 Aswathy Aji P 06-10-22 09:15:00 09:31:58 SICTE
2171 JISMIN K ANTON 06-10-22 09:30:16 09:30:20 SICTE
115 Sr.Soya Mathew 06-10-22 09:30:19 16:08:18 SICTE
110 Dr.Bindhu Josepl 06-10-22 09:30:24 16:08:13 SICTE
100 Leny Mary P 06-10-22 09:45:50 17:00:00 SICTE
117 Mrs.Aswathy DA 06-10-22 10:10:09 17:00:00 SICTE
118 Sheeba A.S 06-10-22 10:10:14 17:00:00 SICTE
120 Mrs Anu Cletus 06-10-22 10:10:17 16:08:09 SICTE
115 Dr.Soya Mathew 06-10-22 10:15:38 11:19:38 SICTE
113 Dr.Sicily AA 06-10-22 10:17:22 12:25:16 SICTE
120 Anu Cletus 06-10-22 10:17:24 12:25:26 SICTE
2171 JISMIN K ANTON 06-10-22 10:27:04 17:00:00 SICTE
2219 ADELINE JOSEPH 06-10-22 10:31:19 11:04:23 SICTE
2209 Riya james 06-10-22 10:46:34 11:49:38 SICTE
2131 Ms Sreelakshmi 06-10-22 10:53:13 16:08:03 SICTE
111 Mrs.Joby Kurian 06-10-22 10:53:44 16:08:15 SICTE
329 Minnu james 06-10-22 10:56:44 12:19:48 SICTE
105 Dr.Marin Jose 06-10-22 11:16:25 15:51:33 SICTE
2269 Leenu Merin The 06-10-22 11:48:37 12:55:39 SICTE
117 Mrs.Aswathy D\ 06-10-22 12:00:48 12:31:52 SICTE
106 Dr.Betty PJ 06-10-22 12:46:46 12:53:09 SICTE
323 Rosilin lames 06-10-22 12:47:37 12:52:01 SICTE
2160 THERESA 06-10-22 12:47:46 12:51:49 SICTE
2235 Stella Catherine 06-10-22 12:47:48 12:49:31 SICTE
2104 DIVYA RADHAKR 06-10-22 12:47:49 12:51:45 SICTE
2162 NEETHUJA 06-10-22 12:47:56 12:49:04 SICTE
2241 Rosemol VT 06-10-22 12:49:15 17:00:00 SICTE

Sk 2102 DeepaP$S 06-10-22 12:49:47 12:51:12 SICTE L
S — & =
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314 Sajidha Meerasa B M 06-10-22 12:50:04 17:00:00 SICTE

2248 Anagha Mary 06-10-22 12:51:15 17:00:00 SICTE
2170 lesna George 06-10-22 12:51:59 12:52:43 SICTE
2289 KARTHIKA RAVEENDRAR 06-10-22 12:51:59 12:52:43 SICTE
110 Dr.Bindhu Joseph 06-10-22 13:15:42 13:32:08 SICTE
2159 SHIMNA K 06-10-22 13:15:42 13:32:08 SICTE
2261 Ashna K 06-10-22 13:47:54 13:59:00 SICTE
107 Dr.Josephine Joseph 06-10-22 13:53:53 14:25:25 SICTE
318 Bivya Sukumar 06-10-22 13:54:14 14:25:32 SICTE
103 Dr.Alice Joseph 06-10-22 14:15:56 14:32:15 SICTE
2164 Agiya Cosmos M C 06-10-22 14:15:56 14:32:15 SICTE
2167 ANILA SHAJU 06-10-22 14:47:15 15:17:14 SICTE
2254 SREELAKSHMI S 06-10-22 14:48:04 15:16:39 SICTE
2143 Ms RESHMA FRANCIS 06-10-22 16:07:42 16:07:55 SICTE
2148 Ms AKHITHA SEBASTIAN 06-10-22 16:07:46 16:07:58 SICTE
119 Resmi 06-10-22 16:08:05 17:00:00 SIJCTE
101 SrJincy 07-10-22 09:10:42 17:00:00 SICTE
100 Leny Mary P 07-10-22 09:10:44 17:00:00 SICTE
101 Dr.Sr.Betty P.J 07-10-22 09:10:44 17:00:00 SICTE
2168 ANU P THOMAS 07-10-22 09:15:00 09:31:58 SICTE
2162 NEETHUJA 07-10-22 09:51:59 10:52:43 SICTE
119 Resmi 07-10-22 10:08:53 17:00:00 SICTE
121 Mrs Dr Ceby George 07-10-22 10:08:55 17:00:00 SICTE
120 Mrs Anu Cletus 07-10-22 10:09:01 17:00:00 SICTE
113 Sr.Sicily AA 07-10-22 10:09:07 10:09:22 SICTE
114 Sr.Siji John 07-10-22 10:09:12 17:00:00 SICTE
110 Dr.Bindhu Joseph 07-10-22 10:09:18 17:00:00 SICTE
107 Dr.Josephine Joseph 07-10-22 10:10:44 11:10:44 SICTE
106 Dr.Betty P.J 07-10-22 10:22:10 10:37:14 SICTE
2102 DeepaP$S 07-10-22 10:22:11 10:32:15 SICTE
2171 JISMIN K ANTONY 07-10-22 10:27:04 17:00:00 SICTE
2170 Jesna George 07-10-22 10:38:26 11:25:30 SICTE
106 Dr.Sr.Betty P.J 07-10-22 10:42:34 12:14:25 SICTE
118 Sheeba A.S 07-10-22 10:42:40 12:24:35 SICTE
2209 Riya james 07-10-22 10:47:35 11:52:39 SICTE
330 RIYA SARVINA 07-10-22 10:58:44 11:58:44 SICTE
2248 Anagha Mary 07-10-22 11:08:10 11:28:46 SICTE
2241 RosemolV T 07-10-22 11:11:59 13:05:03 SICTE
2219 ADELINE JOSEPH 07-10-22 11:47:35 12:52:39 SICTE
323 Rosilin James 07-10-22 12:46:07 12:50:29 SJCT'EP ]
2290 Margret Benitta V. J. 07-10-22 12:46:46 12:53:09 SICTE
2277 AISWARYA AK 07-10-22 12:47:48 12:52:49 SICJE, / K
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2102 Deepa P $S 07-10-22 12:47:49 12:51:45 SICTE

2254 SREELAKSHMI S 07-10-22 12:47:54 12:59:00 SICTE
2236 Anju Paul P 07-10-22 12:48:25 12:50:57 SICTE
115 Dr.Soya Mathew 07-10-22 12:49:59 17:00:00 SICTE
105 Dr.Marin Jose 07-10-22 12:50:05 12:51:35 SICTE
2261 Ashna K/ 07-10-22 12:51:08 17:00:00 SICTE
314 Sajidha MeerasaBM 07-10-22 13:53:32 14:25:18 SICTE
2104 DIVYA RADHAKRISHNAN 07-10-22 13:58:47 14:27:03 SICTE
2159 SHIMNA K 07-10-22 14:15:56 14:32:15 SICTE
2270 NIMMY ELIZABETH 07-10-22 14:46:05 15:18:04 SICTE
117 Mrs.Aswathy DV 07-10-22 14:47:22 15:17:09 SICTE
318 Bivya Sukumar 07-10-22 14:54:14 15:25:32 SICTE
113 Dr.Sicily AA 07-10-22 14:57:44 16:14:42 SICTE
103 Dr.Alice Joseph 07-10-22 15:16:10 15:32:22 SICTE
2160 THERESA 07-10-22 15:16:10 15:32:22 SICTE
2164 Agiya Cosmos M C 07-10-22 15:16:10 15:32:22 SICTE
120 Anu Cletus 07-10-22 15:47:02 16:09:28 SICTE
110 Dr.Bindhu Joseph 07-10-22 15:57:23 16:22:35 SICTE
101 SrJincy 10-10-22 09:04:11 17:00:00 SICTE
100 Leny Mary P 10-10-22 09:13:11 17:00:00 SICTE
2278 Amalu k 10-10-22 09:14:54 09:31:40 SICTE
2270 NIMMY ELIZABETH 10-10-22 10:06:01 10:10:05 SICTE
105 Dr.Marin Jose 10-10-22 10:15:00 10:31:47 SICTE
2102 Deepa P S 10-10-22 10:15:00 10:31:47 SICTE
2168 ANU P THOMAS 10-10-22 10:15:00 10:31:47 SICTE
117 Mrs.Aswathy DV 10-10-22 10:31:19 11:04:23 SICTE
107 Dr.Josephine Joseph 10-10-22 10:39:27 11:28:31 SICTE
2262 Dinsha M.Saji 10-10-22 10:47:35 11:08:11 SICTE
113 Dr.Sicily AA 10-10-22 11:00:48 12:31:52 SICTE
2164 Agiya Cosmos M C . 10-10-22 11:00:48 12:31:52 SICTE
2102 Deepa PSS 10-10-22 11:01:49 12:34:53 SICTE
2118 Ms Aleena Antony 10-10-22 11:05:21 17:00:00 SICTE
110 Dr.Bindhu loseph 10-10-22 11:05:30 17:00:00 SICTE
121 Mrs Dr Ceby George 10-10-22 11:05:33 11:21:14 SICTE
2285 Miss Akshaya T G , 10-10-22 11:10:00 11:10:37 SICTE
2160 THERESA 10-10-22 11:15:14 11:31:54 SICTE
2209 Riya james 10-10-22 12:13:00 14:08:04 SICTE
318 Bivya Sukumar 10-10-22 12:46:02 17:00:00 SICTE
_ 101 SrJincy 10-10-22 12:46:28 12:50:22 SICTE
- 2170 lesna George 10-10-22 12:46:46 12:53:09 SICTE
é /b 104 - DIVYA RADHAKRISHNANM 10-10-22 12:47:17 17:00:00 SICTE
i 330 RIYA SARVINA 10-10-22 12:47:44 17:00:00 SICTE
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106
2254
2162

120
2290

116

314
2248

110
2242
2219
2171

324
2236
2159

100
2162
2168
2159
2104
2219

105

315
2291

324

117
2243

318
2278
2212
2270
2102

106

107

110
2164
2262
2248

121

101

/ 2160

170

Dr.Betty P.J
SREELAKSHMI S
NEETHU J A

Anu Cletus
Margret Benitta V. J.
Dr.Smitha Jose
Sajidha Meerasa B M
Anagha Mary
Dr.Bindhu Joseph
EMILIN K THOMAS
ADELINE JOSEPH
JISMIN K ANTONY
RUBEENA PK

Anju Paul P
SHIMNA K

Leny Mary P
NEETHU J A

ANU P THOMAS
SHIMNA K

DIVYA RADHAKRISHNAN
ADELINE JOSEPH
Dr.Marin Jose
Akhisha Antony K A
JISMI MOHAN
RUBEENA PK
Mrs.Aswathy D.V
Amrutha A O

Bivya Sukumar
Amalu k

GOPIKAA G
NIMMY ELIZABETH
Deepa P S

Dr.Betty P.J
Dr.losephine Joseph
Dr.Bindhu loseph
Agiya Cosmos M C
Dinsha M.Saji
Anagha Mary

Dr Ceby George
SrJincy

THERESA

Jesna George

10-10-22
10-10-22
10-10-22
10-10-22
10-10-22
10-10-22
10-10-22
10-10-22
10-10-22
10-10-22
10-10-22
10-10-22
10-10-22
10-10-22
10-10-22
11-10-22
11-10-22
11-10-22
11-10-22
11-10-22
11-10-22
11-10-22
11-10-22
11-10-22
11-10-22
11-10-22
11-10-22
11-10-22
11-10-22
11-10-22
11-10-22
11-10-22
11-10-22
11-10-22
11-10-22
11-10-22
11-10-22
11-10-22
11-10-22
1it10-22
11-10-22
11-10-22

12:47:56
12:48:31
12:49:47
12:51:25
12:51:43
13:15:42
13:48:34
13:55:17
14:43:58
14:46:40
14:47:01
14:47:22
14:49:14
14:49:49
15:16:10
09:15:38
10:22:10
10:22:10
10:24:12
10:38:26
10:38:26
11:15:14
12:45:53
12:46:28
12:46:41
12:47:14
12:47:20
12:47:25
12:48:11
12:48:23
12:49:06
12:49:47
12:51:59
12:52:46
13:15:42

13:27:04 -

13:54:56
13:55:59
13:56:41
13:58:05
13:58:47
13:58:47

12:49:04
12:50:49
12:51:12
13:51:25
17:00:00
13:32:08
13:50:45
14:25:53
14:53:02
15:17:39
15:17:24
15:17:09
15:15:49
17:00:00
15:32:22
13:16:21
10:37:14
10:37:14
10:43:16
11:25:30
11:25:30
11:31:54
12:50:19
12:50:22
12:53:07
17:00:00
12:47:52
12:52:17
17:00:00
17:00:00
14:59:00
12:51:12
12:52:43
13:52:46
13:32:08
17:00:00
14:25:46
14:26:07
14:26:21
14:26:49
14:27:03
14:27:03

C.;j

SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
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116 Dr.Smitha Jose 11-10-22 14:15:56 14:32:15 SICTE

101 SrJincy 11-10-22 14:17:27 17:00:00 SICTE
100 Mrs Leny Mary P 11-10-22 14:17:28 17:00:00 SICTE
107 Dr.Sr.Josephine Joseph 11-10-22 14:17:30 17:00:00 SIJCTE
115 Sr.Soya Mathew 11-10-22 14:17:33 17:00:00 SICTE
110 Dr.Bindhu Joseph 11-10-22 14:17:35 17:00:00 SICTE
119 Resmi 11-10-22 14:17:37 17:00:00 SIJCTE
2254 SREELAKSHMI S 11-10-22 14:17:49 14:18:19 SICTE
2218 Sreeshna M 11-10-22 14:17:54 14:18:22 SICTE
2265 Anjumol paul 11-10-22 14:18:06 17:00:00 SICTE
2247 Vandana K P 11-10-22 14:18:10 17:00:00 SICTE
2214 ANURADHA A PAI 11-10-22 14:18:13 17:00:00 SICTE
331 Vineeta. N. Bhat 11-10-22 14:46:33 15:17:44 SICTE
113 Dr.Sicily AA 11-10-22 14:47:15 15:17:14 SICTE
2171 JISMIN K ANTONY 11-10-22 14:47:22 15:17:09 SICTE
2236 Anju Paul P 11-10-22 15:15:59 15:30:07 SICTE
2254 SREELAKSHMI S 11-10-22 15:36:41 15:56:21 SICTE
2102 DeepaP$S 12-10-22 09:15:00 09:31:58 SICTE
100 Leny Mary P 12-10-22 09:18:05 17:00:00 SICTE
101 Srldincy 12-10-22 09:59:21 17:00:00 SICTE
100 Mrs Leny Mary P 12-10-22 09:59:22 17:00:00 SICTE
116 Mrs.Smitha Jose 12-10-22 09:59:25 17:00:00 SICTE
107 Dr.Sr.Josephine Joseph 12-10-22 09:59:27 17:00:00 SICTE
2248 Anagha Mary 12-10-22 10:01:00 10:07:04 SICTE
2254 SREELAKSHMI S 12-10-22 10:17:05 10:22:09 SICTE
106 Dr.Betty P.J 12-10-22 10:24:12 10:43:16 SICTE
113 Dr.Sicily AA 12-10-22 10:27:04 17:00:00 SICTE
2164 Agiya Cosmos M C 12-10-22 10:27:04 17:00:00 SICTE
2219 ADELINE JOSEPH 12-10-22 10:30:18 11:01:22 SICTE
101 SrJincy 12-10-22 10:37:25 11:22:29 SICTE
2104 DIVYA RADHAKRISHNAN 12-10-22 10:38:26 11:25:30 SICTE
2160 THERESA 12-10-22 10:38:26 11:25:30 SICTE
2264 TREESA TANIYAP A 12-10-22 10:45:33 11:46:37 SICTE
116 Dr.Smitha Jose 12-10-22 11:01:49 12:34:53 SICTE
115 Sr.Soya Mathew 12-10-22 11:18:28 17:00:00 SICTE
2162 NEETHUIJA 12-10-22 11:24:12 11:43:16 SICTE
2243 AmruthaAO 12-10-22 11:28:45 11:49:21 SICTE
2278 Amalu k 12-10-22 11:52:37 12:55:40 SICTE
2172 MARIYA DAS 12-10-22 12:15:28 12:32:01 SICTE
107 Dr.Josephine Joseph 12-10-22 12:46:46 12:53:09 SICTE
< : .-.118 Sheeba A.S 12-10-22 12:46:46 12:53:09 SICTE
105 ’p'r;Marin Jose 12-10-22 12:47:14 17:00%@7 ,A
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324
2168
2236
331
2212
2170
315
318
110
2292
2159
2270
121
103
100
2264
101
103
100
119
121
116
107
110
118
2271
2292
2255
2159
2102
121
106
2172
318
2170
2221
105
116
2162

o 2168
< 2212
LAl

237
LILRARIAN

RUBEENA PK

ANU P THOMAS
Anju Paul P
Vineeta. N. Bhat
GOPIKAAG

lesna George
Akhisha Antony K A
Bivya Sukumar
Dr.Bindhu Joseph
Megha Madhu
SHIMNA K

NIMMY ELIZABETH
Dr Ceby George
Dr.Alice Joseph
Leny Mary P
TREESA TANIYAP A
SrJincy

Dr.Sr.Alice Joseph
Mrs Leny Mary P
Resmi

Mrs Dr Ceby George
Mrs.Smitha Jose

Dr.Sr.Josephine Joseph

Dr.Bindhu Joseph
Sheeba A.S
Akhila M Nair
Megha Madhu
Ashna Thomas
SHIMNA K

Deepa P S

Dr Ceby George
Dr.Betty P.J
MARIYA DAS
Bivya Sukumar
lesna George
FEMY MARIYA JOSE
Dr.Marin Jose
Dr.Smitha Jose
NEETHU J A

ANU P THOMAS
GOPIKAA G
SANDRA ANTONY

St. JOSEPH COLLEGE OF

TEACHER EDUCATION FOP
VAVIEN TDNARTIT AN

12-10-22
12-10-22
12-10-22
12-10-22
12-10-22
12-10-22
12-10-22
12-10-22
12-10-22
12-10-22
12-10-22
12-10-22
12-10-22
12-10-22
13-10-22
13-10-22
13-10-22
13-10-22
13-10-22
13-10-22
13-10-22
13-10-22
13-10-22
13-10-22
13-10-22
13-10-22
13-10-22
13-10-22
13-10-22
13-10-22
13-10-22
13-10-22
13-10-22
13-10-22
13-10-22
13-10-22
13-10-22
13-10-22
13-10-22
13-10-22
13-10-22
13-10-22

12:47:31
12:47:56
12:48:14
12:48:22
12:48:25
12:51:59
13:47:13
13:50:04
13:53:32
13:58:05
14:47:15
14:47:36
14:49:42
15:16:10
09:20:32
09:45:51
09:51:51
09:52:11
09:52:26
09:52:39
09:52:45
09:52:50
09:53:07
10:15:00
10:22:10
10:22:10
10:37:25
10:50:38
11:00:48
11:15:14
11:15:58
11:24:12
12:15:28
12:46:05
12:46:46
12:47:35
12:47:46
12:47:49
12:47:56
12:47:56
12:48:28
12:49:39

12:52:09 SICTE
12:49:04 SICTE
12:49:09 SICTE
12:51:01 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
12:52:43 SICTE
13:52:33 SICTE
15:00:00 SICTE
14:25:18 SICTE
14:26:49 SICTE
15:17:14 SICTE
15:16:59 SICTE
15:15:29 SICTE
15:32:22 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
09:45:55 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
10:31:47 SICTE
10:37:14 SICTE
10:37:14 SICTE
11:22:29 SICTE
12:01:42 SICTE
12:31:52 SICTE
11:31:54 SICTE
11:25:58 SICTE
12:32:16 SICTE
12:32:01 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
12:53:09 SICTE
13:52:39 SICTE
12:51:49 SICTE
12:51:45 SICTE
12:49:04 SICTE
12:49:04 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE

12:52:25 SJCTf f A
ALt
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2243
101
2104
2160
325
107
103
2248
113
2164
315
331
2278
101
100
110
100
106
2169
116
107
2222
113
120
118
106
2248
107
2170
105
2102
2159
331
110
2165
2125
121
2128
2158
2145
101

a3
LIBRARIAN

e

Amrutha AO
Sr.Jincy

DIVYA RADHAKRISHNAR
THERESA

Athira Raju
Dr.Josephine Joseph
Dr.Alice Joseph
Anagha Mary
Dr.Sicily AA

Agiya Cosmos M C
Akhisha Antony K A
Vineeta. N. Bhat
Amalu k

Sr.lincy

Mrs Leny Mary P
Dr.Bindhu Joseph
Leny Mary P
Dr.Sr.Betty P.J

Ms THUZUHRA FATHIM!
Mrs.Smitha Jose
Dr.Sr.Josephine Joseph
ANNA ANANNYA K P
Sr.Sicily AA

Mrs Anu Cletus
Sheeba A.S
Dr.Sr.Betty P.J
Anagha Mary
Dr.Josephine Joseph
Jesna George
Dr.Marin Jose
Deepa P S

SHIMNA K

Vineeta. N. Bhat
Dr.Bindhu Joseph
Akshaya K S

Ms Nitha Alfred

Dr Ceby George

Ms RIYA SABU

Ms SANIYA SIMON
Ms ROSY ROY
Sr.Jincy

Mrudula Girish

st. JQSEPH COLLEGE OF

TEACHE i: %

=T ATION FOR

e mar AT TIT ANY

13-10-22
13-10-22
13-10-22
13-10-22
13-10-22
13-10-22
13-10-22
13-10-22
13-10-22
13-10-22
13-10-22
13-10-22
13-10-22
14-10-22
14-10-22
14-10-22
14-10-22
14-10-22
14-10-22
14-10-22
14-10-22
14-10-22
14-10-22
14-10-22
14-10-22
14-10-22
14-10-22
14-10-22
14-10-22
14-10-22
14-10-22
14-10-22
14-10-22
14-10-22
14-10-22
14-10-22
14-10-22
14-10-22
14-10-22
14-10-22

14-10-22 ~
14-10-22

12:51:17
12:51:45
12:51:59
12:51:59
12:53:11
13:46:46
13:58:47
14:46:12
14:47:22
14:47:22
14:48:32
15:05:38
15:48:09
09:15:37
09:15:39
09:15:40
09:22:59
09:24:20
09:36:36
09:39:13
09:39:15
09:48:56
10:12:21
10:12:26
10:12:28
10:12:33
10:18:06
10:22:10
10:22:10
10:27:04
10:33:21
11:00:48
11:13:00
11:15:14
12:15:28
12:42:07
12:45:55
12:46:12
12:46:31

12:46:38

12:46:41

12:46%1)

=

17:00:00
17:00:00
12:52:43
12:52:43
17:00:00
17:00:00
14:27:03
15:17:59
15:17:09
15:17:09
15:16:19
15:17:00
16:03:00
17:00:00
17:00:00
12:47:28
17:00:00
09:39:19
12:46:29
17:00:00
12:47:30
09:55:00
12:47:16
12:47:23
12:47:24
17:00:00
10:25:10
10:37:14
10:37:14
17:00:00
11:10:25
12:31:52
13:08:04
11:31:54
12:32:01
12:46:18
12:46:23
17:00:00
12:46:42
12:46:50
12:53:07
12:53:07

SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE

C

m
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2136 Ms Freeda KF 14-10-22 12:46:47 12:47:06 SICTE

2137 M Jinu Joseph 14-10-22 12:46:55 12:47:19 SICTE
325 Athira Raju 14-10-22 12:47:07 12:52:41 SICTE
113 DrSicily AA 14-10-22 12:47:14 17:00:00 SICTE
318 Bivya Sukumar 14-10-22 12:47:28 12:52:13 SICTE
2243 Amrutha A O 14-10-22 12:47:52 12:51:41 SICTE
118 Sheeba A.S 14-10-22 12:47:56 12:49:04 SICTE
2213 Aswathy K S 14-10-22 12:48:30 12:51:21 SICTE
116 Dr.Smitha Jose 14-10-22 12:48:40 12:50:37 SICTE
2271 Akhila M Nair 14-10-22 12:49:12 17:00:00 SICTE
2264 TREESA TANIYA P A 14-10-22 12:49:44 17:00:00 SICTE
106 Dr.Betty P.J 14-10-22 12:49:47 12:51:12 SICTE
2162 NEETHUJ A 14-10-22 12:49:47 12:51:12 SICTE
2168 ANU P THOMAS 14-10-22 12:49:47 12:51:12 SICTE
2279 Anagha.R 14-10-22 12:51:43 15:59:00 SICTE
2104 DIVYA RADHAKRISHNAN 14-10-22 12:51:59 12:52:43 SICTE
2172 MARIYA DAS 14-10-22 13:15:42 13:32:08 SICTE
2224 Ms SANDRA SOOSAN 14-10-22 13:24:27 13:33:57 SICTE
2217 MANEESHA SM 14-10-22 13:24:30 13:33:52 SICTE
2237 SANDRA ANTONY 14-10-22 13:49:02 13:49:42 SICTE
314 Sajidha Meerasa B M 14-10-22 14:10:42 17:00:00 SICTE
312 Rinta V.S 14-10-22 14:10:45 17:00:00 SICTE
316 Kaniyarakam Merin J 14-10-22 14:10:46 17:00:00 SICTE
321 Mendez Stephy 14-10-22 14:10:50 17:00:00 SICTE
320 Saniya kurian 14-10-22 14:10:53 17:00:00 SICTE
317 Bilby Thomas ' 14-10-22 14:12:37 17:00:00 SICTE
" 311 ELSA SUSAN KURIAN 14-10-22 14:12:41 17:00:00 SICTE
2255 Ashna Thomas 14-10-22 14:54:56 15:41:46 SICTE
2160 THERESA 14-10-22 15:16:10 15:32:22 SICTE
315 Akhisha Antony K A 14-10-22 15:49:42 16:01:29 SICTE
100 Leny Mary P 15-10-22 09:25:26 17:00:00 SICTE
2170 lesna George 15-10-22 09:47:46 12:20:49 SICTE
2223 Jeena Elsa John 15-10-22 09:55:59 10:04:03 SICTE
2172 MARIYA DAS 15-10-22 10:24:12 10:43:16 SICTE
2238 Sneha Prince 15-10-22 10:43:31 11:40:35 SICTE
2248 Anagha Mary 15-10-22 10:47:43 12:16:54 SICTE
2256 Jesna Joseph 15-10-22 11:01:00 11:07:04 SICTE
2160 THERESA 15-10-22 11:01:49 12:34:53 SICTE
2168 ANU P THOMAS 15-10-22 11:01:49 12:34:53 SICTE
315 Akhisha Antony K A 15-10-22 12:15:58 __ 12:25:48 SICTE

ﬂzzm Anagha.R 15-10-22 12,46 28— 842 '_.12\:50:22 SICTE O@K
- RARIAN Athira Raju 15-10-22 :1.’25;6I a6, ""%325;53:09 SICTE a]w f\
ol Co i = ' Dr. Alfce . oaerh
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2104
107
332
118
122

2293

2102

2165

2271
101

2146
100

2145

2258

2256

2246
111

2244
101
106

2159
105

2162

2267
319
113

2213
116
100

2256
118

2162

2223

2159

2168
114
107
106

2238

2267

& =2
RARIAN®

DIVYA RADHAKRISHNAR
Dr.Josephine Joseph
Jesney Rapheal
Sheeba A.S

Rosy Tintu MP
Mrudula Girish
Deepa P S
Akshaya K S
Akhila M Nair
Sr.Jincy

Ms Sona Paul
Mrs Leny Mary P
Ms ROSY ROY
Rose Mary Jose
Jesna Joseph
Nanditha J
Dr.Joby Joy Kurian
Indhu k

Sr.Jincy

Dr.Betty P.J
SHIMNA K
Dr.Marin Jose
NEETHUJ A
Diya. N.C
Krishna T D
Dr.Sicily AA
Aswathy K S
Dr.Smitha lose
Leny Mary P
Jesna Joseph
Sheeba A.S
NEETHU J A
Jeena Elsa John
SHIMNA K

ANU P THOMAS
Dr.Siji John
Dr.Josephine Joseph
Dr.Betty P.J
Sneha Prince
Diya. N.C
Dr.Smitha Jose
Athira Raju

st. JOSEPH COLLEGE OF
fEATHLF “NTPATION FOR

L L LN

TIL_AMN

15-10-22
15-10-22
15-10-22
15-10-22
15-10-22
15-10-22
15-10-22
15-10-22
15-10-22
15-10-22
15-10-22
15-10-22
15-10-22
15-10-22
15-10-22
15-10-22
15-10-22
15-10-22
15-10-22
15-10-22
15-10-22
15-10-22
15-10-22
15-10-22
15-10-22
15-10-22
15-10-22
15-10-22
17-10-22
17-10-22
17-10-22
17-10-22
17-10-22
17-10-22
17-10-22
17-10-22
17-10-22
17-10-22
17-10-22
17-10-22
17-10-22
17-10-22

/1214543 N

12:46:46
12:47:01
12:47:35
12:49:47
12:49:56
12:51:45
12:51:59
13:15:42
13:32:47
13:33:40
13:33:42
13:33:43
13:33:59
13:34:02
13:34:05
13:34:11
13:46:43
13:55:38
13:58:26
14:47:15
14:47:15
14:47:22
14:47:22
14:47:57
14:48:53
14:54:14
14:57:02
16:07:44
09:27:53
10:11:02
10:24:12
10:24:12
10:25:13
10:27:04
10:33:21
10:38:26
10:40:28
11:00:48
11:47:35
11:50:38

————

12:46:38

12:53:09
12:52:49
17:00:00
12:51:12
12:50:24
17:00:00
12:52:43
13:32:08
14:29:23
17:00:00
13:34:13
17:00:00
17:00:00
13:34:16
13:34:19
13:34:22
13:53:13
14:26:00
14:26:56
15:17:14
15:17:14
15:17:09
15:17:09
15:16:44
15:16:04
15:33:32
16:06:28
16:35:42
17:00:00
10:13:06
10:43:16
10:43:16
10:46:17
17:00:00
11:10:25
11:25:30
11:31:32
12:31:52
12:52:39
13:01:44
12:50:22

SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE
SICTE

SJCT(&#*_M_ ]
12:53:131SIETECe Josgph

Principal ifi Charge
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St. Joseph College of Teacher Education for Women, Emakulam —

o)
-

2102 DeepaPS 17-10-22 12:46:46 12:53:09 SICTE
2160 THERESA 17-10-22 12:46:46 12:53:09 SICTE
122 Rosy Tintu MP 17-10-22 12:47:16 12:52:29 SICTE
2170 Jesna George 17-10-22 12:47:17 17:00:00 SICTE
2104 DIVYA RADHAKR 17-10-22 12:47:46 12:51:49 SICTE
105 Dr.Marin Jose 17-10-22 12:47:49 12:51:45 SICTE
2272 Neha Babu 17-10-22 12:47:56 12:49:04 SICTE
2213 Aswathy K S 17-10-22 12:47:59 17:00:00 SICTE
332 Jesney Rapheal 17-10-22 12:48:10 12:51:17 SICTE
101 Srlincy 17-10-22 12:51:37 12;51:55 SICTE
2294 Rajalakshmi R 17-10-22 12:51:37 12:51:55 SICTE
101 SrJincy 17-10-22 13:19:08 17:00:00 SICTE
100 Mrs Leny Mary F 17-10-22 13:19:09 17:00:00 SICTE
107 Dr.Sr.Josephine ] 17-10-22 13:19:12 13:23:12 SICTE
116 Mrs.Smitha lose 17-10-22 13:19:13 13:23:09 SICTE
2121 Jayalakshmi Jaya 17-10-22 13:19:17 13:23:00 SICTE
312 Rinta V.S 17-10-22 13:19:23 17:00:00 SICTE
316 Kaniyarakam Me 17-10-22 13:19:24 17:00:00 SICTE
314 Sajidha Meerasa 17-10-22 13:19:26 17:00:00 SICTE
317 Bilby Thomas 17-10-22 13:19:35 17:00:00 SICTE
2127 Ms Anusha T 17-10-22 13:21:14 13:22:57 SICTE
2135 Ms AswathiB A 17-10-22 13:22:53 13:23:22 SICTE
2244 Indhu k 17-10-22 13:56:20 14:26:14 SICTE
2279 Anagha.R 17-10-22 13:58:05 14:26:49 SICTE
103 Dr.Alice Joseph 17-10-22 13:58:47 14:27:03 SICTE
2248 Anagha Mary 17-10-22 14:24:43 15:36:57 SICTE
111 Dr.Joby Joy Kuria 17-10-22 14:46:43 14:53:13 SICTE
2165 AkshayaKS 17-10-22 14:47:15 15:17:14 SICTE
2172 MARIYA DAS 17-10-22 14:47:15 15:17:14 SICTE
315 Akhisha Antony 17-10-22 14:48:25 15:16:24 SICTE
319 Krishna TD 17-10-22 15:49:00 16:15:59 SICTE
statistics
Total Teachers Students
400 151 249

e
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ST JOSEPH COLLEGE OF TEACHER EDUCATION FOR WOMEN

, %%‘ Kovilvattom Road, Ernakulam, Kochi, Pin — 682035, Kerala
pRS S (Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University, Kottayam)

Date- From: 2022-11-01 To: 2022-11-14

Time- From: 00:00:00 To: 23:59:59

USN Name Date Entry Time Exit Time Location
101 SrJincy 01-11-22 09:40:45 15:48:17 SICTE
100 Mrs Leny Mary F 01-11-22 09:40:50 15:48:16 SICTE

2215 Ashna Joseph 01-11-22 10:12:58 10:13:23 SICTE
113 Sr.Sicily AA 01-11-22 10:13:04 10:13:28 SICTE
121 Mrs Dr Ceby Gec 01-11-22 10:25:21 10:26:45 SICTE
120 Mrs Anu Cletus 01-11-22 10:25:28 17:00:00 SICTE
316 Kaniyarakam Me 01-11-22 10:25:35 14:27:26 SICTE
318 Bivya Sukumar 01-11-22 10:25:41 14:27:28 SICTE
315 Akhisha Antony 01-11-22 10:25:47 14:27:22 SICTE
312 Rinta V.S 01-11-22 10:26:01 14:27:39 SICTE
314 Sajidha Meerasa 01-11-22 10:26:07 14:27:30 SICTE
317 Bilby Thomas 01-11-22 10:26:19 14:27:33 SICTE
319 KrishnaTD 01-11-22 10:26:33 14:27:47 SICTE
115 Sr.Soya Mathew 01-11-22 14:27:19 15:16:39 SICTE
313 DEEPA DINESAN 01-11-22 14:27:37 15:19:32 SICTE
320 Saniya kurian 01-11-22 14:27:43 15:16:34 SICTE
315 Akhisha Antony 01-11-22 14:27:51 15:16:26 SICTE
314 Sajidha Meerasa 01-11-22 15:16:23 15:19:35 SICTE
319 Krishna T D 01-11-22 15:16:31 15:16:52 SICTE
320 Saniya kurian 01-11-22 15:16:49 15:18:30 SICTE
319 Krishna TD 01-11-22 15:18:26 15:19:22 SICTE

2215 Ashna Joseph 01-11-22 15:18:41 15:19:02 SICTE

2234 Aparna Shaji 01-11-22 15:18:46 15:19:04 SICTE
312 Rinta V.S 01-11-22 15:19:28 15:20:00 SJCTE
318 Bivya Sukumar 01-11-22 15:48:23 15:48:40 SICTE
312 Rinta V.S 01-11-22 15:48:27 15:48:42 SICTE
101 Srdincy 02-11-22 11:11:47 16:00:21 SICTE
100 Mrs Leny Mary F 02-11-22 11:11:51 16:00:19 SICTE

2224 Ms SANDRA SOC 02-11-22 11:11:58 13:35:26 SICTE

2294 RajalakshmiR 02-11-22 13:35:24 13:35:58 SICTE

2235 Stella Catherine 02-11-22 13:35:31 15:13:06 SICTE

gl
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USN

o

Name

2221 FEMY MARIYA.
2239 Kabani S
2236 Anju Paul P
2295 Sharon Achu A

115 Sr.Soya Mathe\

106 Dr.Sr.Betty P.J

109 Dr.Rachel Geor

107 Dr.Sr.Josephine

110 Dr.Bindhu Jose

111 Mrs.Joby Kuria
2231 lisa Martin
2236 Anju Paul P
2230 Aleena Steeph
2229 Vrinda Suresh
2206 ANJU PRATHAF

107 Dr.Sr.Josephine

101 Sr.Jincy

100 Mrs Leny Mary
2254 SREELAKSHMLI !
2258 Rose Mary Jose
2269 Leenu Merin TI
2235 Stella Catherine
2268 RACHEL BERKU
2236 Anju Paul P
2257 Sneha M
2268 RACHEL BERKU
2247 Vandana K P
2254 SREELAKSHM]I !
2267 Diya.N.C
2259 Sahala Nayeerr
2235 Stella Catherine
2257 Sneha M

101 Sr.Jincy

115 Sr.Soya Mathey
2125 Ms Nitha Alfre¢
2165 Ms Akshaya K ¢

100 Mrs Leny Mary

101 Sr.Jincy

100 Mrs Leny Mary

= o)
{ 0 w |
2 . .

Date

02-11-22
02-11-22
02-11-22
02-11-22
02-11-22
02-11-22
02-11-22
02-11-22
02-11-22
02-11-22
02-11-22
02-11-22
02-11-22
02-11-22
02-11-22
02-11-22
04-11-22
04-11-22
04-11-22
04-11-22
04-11-22
04-11-22
04-11-22
04-11-22
04-11-22
04-11-22
04-11-22
04-11-22
04-11-22
04-11-22
04-11-22
04-11-22
05-11-22
05-11-22
05-11-22
05-11-22
05-11-22
07-11-22
07-11-22

: ETBRARIAN
\_/St. JOSEPY COLLEGE OF
——TEACHER EDUCATION-FORsioropriidlication-for Women,————————

WOMEN, ERNAKULAM

Entry Time
13:35:55
14:03:15
14:03:17
14:10:41
14:20:21
14:50:05
14:50:07
14:50:08
14:50:11
14:50:13
15:11:12
15:13:12
15:13:51
15:13:55
15:14:19
15:16:02
15:51:15
15:51:17
15:51:21
15:51:22
15:51:24
15:51:30
15:55:41
15:55:44
15:55:57
15:56:00
15:56:04
15:56:07
15:56:10
15:56:23
15:56:26
15:56:37
12:31:54
12:31:56
12:32:01
12:32:05
12:32:12
13:27:23
13:27:27

St. Jasephi Collnge of Tracker Education for Avbomen, ‘Ernafpla

Exit Time
17:00:00 SICTE
14:11:32 SICTE
14:11:29 SICTE
16:00:13 SICTE
15:15:40 SICTE
15:16:05 SICTE
15:15:46 SICTE
15:15:44 SICTE
15:15:53 SICTE
15:15:50 SICTE
15:14:08 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
15:15:05 SICTE
15:15:03 SICTE
15:15:38 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
15:55:55 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
15:55:49 SICTE
15:55:47 SICTE
15:55:52 SICTE
15:56:29 SICTE
15:56:13 SICTE

- 15:56:19 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
15:56:39 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
15:56:45 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE

d(u-j( "é_ e
—Dr. Alice Joseph
Principal in Charge

St. Joseph College of Teacher.

Ernakulam

Location
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;;5- St. Jaseph Colloge of ‘Teocker Lducation for Women, Lrnukplam —
USN Name Date Entry Time Exit Time Location
2215 Ashna Joseph 07-11-22 13:29:09 14:05:33 SICTE
2235 Stella Catherine 07-11-22 13:29:14 14:05:35 SICTE
2200 Swathi M 07-11-22 14:05:22 17:00:00 SICTE
2204 Archana VN 07-11-22 14:05:23 17:00:00 SICTE
116 Mrs.Smitha Jos 07-11-22 15:46:54 17:00:00 SIJCTE
101 Sr.Jincy 08-11-22 12:07:03 17:00:00 SICTE
100 Mrs Leny Mary 08-11-22 12:07:04 17:00:00 SICTE
115 Sr.Soya Mathey 08-11-22 12:07:18 17:00:00 SICTE
2249 Anitta Johnson 08-11-22 14:25:39 14:40:49 SICTE
121 Mrs Dr Ceby Gt 08-11-22 14:25:59 17:00:00 SICTE
120 Mrs Anu Cletus 08-11-22 14:26:02 17:00:00 SICTE
2254 SREELAKSHMI ! 08-11-22 14:26:04 15:03:26 SICTE
2250 Raseena Nasee 08-11-22 14:26:11 17:00:00 SICTE
2281 SUMALAKSHM 08-11-22 14:27:31 17:00:00 SICTE
2273 Sarah Maria 08-11-22 14:27:37 14:40:40 SICTE
2280 Reshma Georg: 08-11-22 14:28:03 15:03:17 SICTE
2273 Sarah Maria 08-11-22 14:40:58 15:03:16 SICTE
2249 Anitta Johnson 08-11-22 14:41:00 15:03:19 SICTE
2251 Liyanta lzabel 08-11-22 14:42:14 15:03:22 SICTE
116 Mrs.Smitha Jos 08-11-22 14:46:16 17:00:00 SICTE
2295 Sharon Achu Al 08-11-22 15:03:44 17:00:00 SICTE
2254 SREELAKSHMI ! 08-11-22 15:03:46 17:00:00 SICTE
100 Mrs Leny Mary 09-11-22 09:57:39 17:00:00 SICTE
101 Sr.Jincy 09-11-22 09:57:41 17:00:00 SICTE
119 Resmi 09-11-22 09:57:47 15:28:22 SICTE
2212 GOPIKAAG 09-11-22 09:59:01 11:17:54 SICTE
106 Dr.Sr.Betty P.J 09-11-22 09:59:28 15:28:16 SICTE
2219 ADELINE JOSEP 09-11-22 10:00:45 11:18:22 SICTE
2149 Ms ALLAN FRAI 09-11-22 10:02:06 17:00:00 SICTE
2204 ArchanaV N 09-11-22 11:18:01 11:18:26 SICTE
2246 Nanditha J 09-11-22 11:18:49 17:00:00 SICTE
115 Sr.Soya Mathey 09-11-22 15:28:18 17:00:00 SICTE
121 Mrs Dr Ceby G¢ 09-11-22 15:28:26 17:00:00 SICTE
2221 FEMY MARIYA. 09-11-22 15:28:32 15:31:18 SICTE
2220 Meera sankar / 09-11-22 15:28:45 15:31:22 SICTE
2269 Leenu Merin Tt 09-11-22 15:29:58 17:00:00 SICTE
2248 Anagha Mary 09-11-22 15:30:45 17:00:00 SICTE
101 Sr.Jincy 10-11-22 09:20:25 17:00:00 SICTE
115 Sr.Soya Mathey 10-11-22 09:20:29 11:09:04 SICTE
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b >3 1. Foseph Collage of Teacher Loucation for Women, Emakplam —

USN Name Date Entry Time Exit Time Location

100 Mrs Leny Mary 10-11-22 09:20:35 17:00:00 SICTE
2242 EMILIN K THON 10-11-22 11:03:27 11:08:29 SICTE
2245 Ashitha Benny 10-11-22 11:03:32 11:08:25 SICTE
2274 Minu Mary 10-11-22 11:03:37 11:08:22 SICTE
2278 Amalu k 10-11-22 11:03:42 11:08:18 SICTE
2247 Vandana K P 10-11-22 11:03:51 11:08:14 SICTE
2238 Sneha Prince 10-11-22 11:04:04 11:08:32 SICTE
2241 Rosemol VT 10-11-22 11:04:08 11:08:37 SICTE
2234 Aparna Shaji 10-11-22 11:04:15 11:08:41 SICTE
2239 Kabani S 10-11-22 11:04:20 11:08:47 SICTE
2233 Emiliya Merin 10-11-22 11:04:24 11:08:51 SICTE
2208 ARYATK 10-11-22 11:04:29 11:08:56 SICTE
2221 FEMY MARIYA 10-11-22 11:16:35 17:00:00 SICTE
2240 Dhanya Joy 10-11-22 13:11:56 13:32:59 SICTE
2236 Anju Paul P 10-11-22 13:18:36 13:32:27 SICTE
2244 Indhu k 10-11-22 13:18:47 13:32:47 SICTE
2243 AmruthaAO 10-11-22 13:18:51 13:32:41 SICTE
2241 Rosemol VT 10-11-22 13:24:13 13:45:49 SICTE
2231 lJisa Martin 10-11-22 13:24:48 13:31:58 SICTE
2238 Sneha Prince 10-11-22 13:24:54 13:45:54 SICTE
2229 Vrinda Suresh 10-11-22 13:25:05 13:32:06 SICTE
2224 Ms SANDRA SC 10-11-22 13:45:38 17:00:00 SICTE

115 Sr.Soya Mathey 10-11-22 13:46:22 15:16:32 SICTE
2234 Aparna Shaji 10-11-22 14:38:49 14:54:32 SICTE
2241 Rosemol VT 10-11-22 14:38:55 14:54:19 SICTE
2294 Rajalakshmi R 10-11-22 15:25:57 15:34:48 SICTE
2291 JISMI MOHAN 10-11-22 15:26:13 15:34:52 SICTE

101 Sr.Jincy ¥ 11-11-22 10:52:42 17:00:00 SICTE

100 Mrs Leny Mary 11-11-22 10:52:43 17:00:00 SICTE

115 Sr.Soya Mathey 11-11-22 10:52:45 17:00:00 SICTE
2224 Ms SANDRA SC 11-11-22 13:12:02 13:13:54 SICTE
2218 Sreeshna M 11-11-22 13:12:32 13:13:56 SICTE
2293 Mrudula Girish 11-11-22 13:13:50 13:14:10 SICTE
2294 Rajalakshmi R 11-11-22 13:14:06 17:00:00 SICTE
2215 Ashna Joseph 11-11-22 15:11:47 15:12:57 SICTE
2263 Muhzina Muha 11-11-22 15:11:51 15:29:33 SICTE

121 Mrs Dr Ceby G 11-11-22 15:25:49 17:00:00 SICTE
2286 ANN SARA V Al 11-11-22 15:27:55 15:29:09 SICTE
2268 RACHEL BERKU 11-11-22 15:29:12 15:29:39 SICTE
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St. Joseph College of Teacher Education for Women, Ermakulam —

2265 Anjumol paul 11-11-22 15:29:15 15:29:36 SICTE
2286 ANN SARA V ALL 11-11-22 15:29:44 17:00:00 SJCTE
2277 AISWARYA A K 11-11-22 15:45:45 15:47:45 SICTE
2258 Rose Mary Jose 11-11-22 15:45:50 15:47:41 SICTE
2264 TREESA TANIYA F 11-11-22 15:45:58 17:00:00 SICTE
2267 Diya.N.C 11-11-22 15:46:09 17:00:00 SICTE
2265 Anjumol paul 11-11-22 15:46:20 17:00:00 SICTE
2260 Alkha Thomas 11-11-22 15:46:30 17:00:00 SICTE
2261 AshnaKJ 11-11-22 15:46:40 17:00:00 SJCTE
101 SrJincy 14-11-22 11:35:12 17:00:00 SICTE
100 Mrs Leny Mary F 14-11-22 11:35:16 17:00:00 SJCTE
106 Dr.Sr.Betty P.J 14-11-22 11:35:22 15:31:01 SICTE
110 Dr.Bindhu Josept 14-11-22 11:35:26 13:58:19 SICTE
119 Resmi 14-11-22 11:35:39 14:03:24 SICTE
107 Dr.Sr.Josephine ] 14-11-22 11:35:52 13:14:01 SICTE
115 Sr.Soya Mathew 14-11-22 11:35:56 17:00:00 SICTE
2280 Reshma George 14-11-22 13:06:37 13:06:56 SICTE
117 Mrs.Aswathy DV 14-11-22 13:13:43 13:14:38 SJCTE
107 Dr.Sr.Josephine 14-11-22 13:14:15 17:00:00 SICTE
119 Resmi 14-11-22 14:03:37 17:00:00 SICTE
117 Mrs.Aswathy D.V 14-11-22 14:20:34 14:20:51 SICTE
2243 Amrutha AO 14-11-22 14:56:56 15:06:41 SICTE
2236 Anju Paul P 14-11-22 14:57:03 15:06:44 SICTE
2235 Stella Catherine 14-11-22 14:58:03 17:00:00 SICTE
2263 Muhzina Muhan 14-11-22 15:01:08 17:00:00 SICTE
121 Mrs Dr Ceby Gec 14-11-22 15:01:40 15:03:21 SIJCTE
121 Mrs Dr Ceby Gec 14-11-22 15:03:36 17:00:00 SIJCTE
106 Dr.Sr.Betty P.) 14-11-22 15:31:23 15:31:45 SICTE
2206 ANJU PRATHAP. | 14-11-22 16:02:53 16:04:50 SJCTE
2207 Abinak 14-11-22 16:03:42 16:04:24 SICTE
2204 ArchanaV N 14-11-22 16:06:40 16:07:35 SICTE
2200 SwathiM 14-11-22 16:07:52 17:00:00 SICTE
2228 Nidhiya joseph 14-11-22 16:09:58 17:00:00 SJCTE
2232 Snehakavya 14-11-22 16:10:23 16:11:20 SICTE
statistics
Total Teachers Students
182 54 128
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ST JOSEPH COLLEGE OF TEACHER EDUCATION FOR WOMEN

Kovilvattom Road, Ernakulam, Kochi, Pin — 682035, Kerala
(Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University, Kottayam)

Date- From: 2022-12-01 To: 2022-12-13

Time- From: 00:00:00 To: 23:59:59

USN

101
115
109
2157
2254
2282
2296
2297
100
121
2257
2277
2272
2273
2286
2261
119
109
2271
325
312
316
314
315
317
318
320
2223
319
323
324
318

Name
SrJincy
Sr.Soya Mathew
Dr.Rachel Georgt
Pooja Maria Jacc
SREELAKSHMI S
Geethu Sivan
CHINCHUK. H
Nandhitha C
Mrs Leny Mary F
Mrs Dr Ceby Gec
Sneha M
AISWARYA AK
Neha Babu
Sarah Maria
ANN SARAV ALl
Ashna KJ
Resmi
Dr.Rachel Georgi
Akhila M Nair
Athira Raju
Rinta V.S

Kaniyarakam Me.

Sajidha Meerasa
Akhisha Antony
Bilby Thomas
Bivya Sukumar

Saniya kurian

Jeena Elsa John
Krishna T D
Rosilin James
RUBEENA PK

Bivya Sukumar

Date
01-12-22
01-12-22
01-12-22
01-12-22
01-12-22
01-12-22
01-12-22
01-12-22
01-12-22
01-12-22
01-12-22
01-12-22
01-12-22
01-12-22
01-12-22
01-12-22
01-12-22
01-12-22
01-12-22
01-12-22
01-12-22
01-12-22
01-12-22
01-12-22
01-12-22
01-12-22
01-12-22
01-12-22
01-12-22
01-12-22
01-12-22
01-12-22

Entry Time
09:47:56
09:47:57
09:48:00
09:48:03
10:01:24
10:01:41
10:14:13
10:14:18
10:22:41
10:22:46
10:32:22
10:32:25
10:32:35
10:32:54
10:50:19
10:50:32
10:52:19
10:52:23
12:59:33
14:52:33
15:08:05
15:08:07
15:08:10
15:08:12
15:08:16
15:08:18
15:08:24
15:52:00
15:52:13
15:52:22
15:52:26
15:52:30

Exit Time

17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
09:48:16 SICTE
09:48:19 SICTE
10:17:51 SICTE
10:17:54 SICTE
10:17:57 SICTE
10:18:01 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
15:54:07 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SJCTE
17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
10:52:10 SICTE
10:52:13 SJCTE
15:54:14 SICTE
15:54:16 SICTE
13:10:22 SICTE
15:52:18 SICTE
15:52:02 SICTE
15:52:04 SICTE
15:52:06 SICTE
15:52:07 SICTE
15:52:10 SICTE
15:52:09 SJCTE
15:52:15 SJCTE
15:55:08 SICTE
15:53:09 SICTE
15:53:36 SICTE
15:53:04 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
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-ph
Principal in Charge

St. Joseph College of Teachar
Education fer Women,

Dr. Alice Jos

Location
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USN

Name
329 Minnu james
330 RIYA SARVINA
327 SELASH MERIN
321 Mendez Stephy
322 Aiswarya Jolly
326 PARVATHY
325 Athira Raju
324 RUBEENA PK
323 Rosilin James
120 Mrs Anu Cletus
101 Sr.Jincy
100 Mrs Leny Mary
2237 SANDRA ANTO
2243 Amrutha AO
2244 Indhu k
2251 Liyanta Izabel
2233 Emiliya Merin
2253 Devika PS
2223 Jeena Elsa Johr
115 Sr.Soya Mathey
2271 Akhila M Nair
325 Athira Raju
326 PARVATHY
323 Rosilin James
332 Jesney Rapheal
2241 Rosemol VT
2234 Aparna Shaji
2242 EMILIN K THON
107 Dr.Sr.Josephine
2204 Archana VN
2231 Jisa Martin
2203 SHUITT
2238 Sneha Prince
333 Krishnaveni J.V
331 Vineeta. N. Bh:
327 SELASH MERIN
328 VISMAYA
332 lesney Rapheal
2238 Sneha Prince

Date Entry Time
01-12-22 15:52:33
01-12-22 15:52:39
01-12-22 15:52:59
01-12-22 15:53:17
01-12-22 15:53:21
01-12-22 15:53:24
01-12-22 15:53:30
01-12-22 15:53:33
01-12-22 15:53:46
01-12-22 15:54:09
02-12-22 09:18:07
02-12-22 09:18:09
02-12-22 12:11:10
02-12-22 12:21:46
02-12-22 12:21:48
© 02-12-22 12:30:42
02-12-22 12:30:46
02-12-22 12:30:56
02-12-22 12:31:37
02-12-22 12:34:49
02-12-22 13:14:11
02-12-22 13:17:54
02-12-22 13:17:58
02-12-22 13:20:58
02-12-22 13:21:00
02-12-22 13:24:47
02-12-22 13:26:08
02-12-22 13:29:09
02-12-22 13:33:37
02-12-22 13:53:10
02-12-22 13:53:12
02-12-22 13:53:21
02-12-22 13:53:35
02-12-22 14:04:14
02-12-22 14:04:18
02-12-22 14:04:31
02-12-22 14:04:33
02-12-22 14:04:40
02-12-22 14:04:47

20 b
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Exit Time

St. Joseph Colloge of Tasher Lducation for timen, Emakplam —

Location
15:52:56 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
15:53:27 SICTE
15:53:40 SICTE
15:53:44 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
15:53:55 SICTE
15:53:58 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
14:26:03 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
12:32:27 SICTE
12:32:32 SICTE
12:32:30 SICTE
12:32:35 SICTE
16:18:33 SICTE
13:18:24 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
14:04:28 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
16:18:31 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
13:53:30 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
14:03:46 SICTE
14:18:51 SICTE
14:04:37 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
14:25:47 SICTE

St. Joseph College of Teacher
Education for Women,

D Ernakulam
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USN

¥

Name
324 RUBEENA PK
2284 Remya P.T
2285 Miss Akshaya T
2259 Sahala Nayeemrr
114 Sr.Siji John
101 Sr.Jincy
100 Mrs Leny Mary
115 Sr.Soya Mathey
334 Lidiya
2206 ANJU PRATHAF
101 Sr.Jincy
109 Dr.Rachel Geor
116 Mrs.Smitha Jos
100 Mrs Leny Mary
2225 SREELAKSHMI |
2224 Ms SANDRA SC
115 Sr.Soya Mathey
114 Sr.Siji John
2214 ANURADHA A |
2221 FEMY MARIYA
2253 Devika PS
2275 Anargha Mary
333 Krishnaveni J.V
326 PARVATHY
325 Athira Raju
2207 Abinak
2274 Minu Mary
2272 Neha Babu
2218 Sreeshna M
2224 Ms SANDRA SC
2274 Minu Mary
2224 Ms SANDRA SC
2293 Mrudula Girish
2283 ArunimaCH
2261 AshnaKJ
2262 Dinsha M.Sgji
2289 KARTHIKA RAV
2288 Dilna Biju
2216 Merin KS

Date Entry Time
02-12-22 14:19:51
02-12-22 15:34:20
02-12-22 15:35:51
02-12-22 15:52:26
02-12-22 16:18:22
03-12-22 10:03:11
03-12-22 10:03:13
03-12-22 10:03:14
03-12-22 10:03:17
03-12-22 10:04:39
05-12-22 10:48:44
05-12-22 10:48:46
05-12-22 10:48:48
05-12-22 10:48:52
05-12-22 10:54:16
05-12-22 10:54:19
05-12-22 10:57:11
05-12-22 10:57:53
05-12-22 10:58:34
05-12-22 10:59:05
05-12-22 11:04:52
05-12-22 11:04:56
05-12-22 11:42:30
05-12-22 11:42:33
05-12-22 11:42:52
05-12-22 11:59:31
05-12-22 11:59:40
05-12-22 12:00:06
05-12-22 12:05:09
05-12-22 12:05:19
05-12-22 12:05:46
05-12-22 12:06:02
05-12-22 12:08:05
05-12-22 12:47:27
05-12-22 12:47:35
05-12-22 12:48:42
05-12-22 12:49:33
05-12-22 12:50:52
05-12-22 15:10:12
_ 7&
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k. Joseph Calloge of Teacher b

Exit Time

 for S5ien, Ermakpl

Location
14;20:07 SICTE
16:01:09 SICTE
16:01:11 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
16:18:35 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
12:00:30 SICTE
12:00:27 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
10:57:06 SICTE
10:57:08 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
12:00:32 SICTE
11:00:37 SICTE
11:00:39 SICTE
11:10:59 SICTE
11:11:03 SICTE
12:00:13 SICTE
12:00:17 SICTE
12:00:15 SICTE
11:59:49 SICTE
12:00:43 SICTE
12:00:45 SICTE
12:05:57 SICTE
12:05:43 SICTE
12:06:00 SICTE
12:06:14 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE

Dr. Alice Joseph
Principal in Charge

StJoseph-College-of Teacher
Education for Women,

Ernakulam
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> S1. Jaseph Collage of Teacher Education for Women, Enmbplamn —

USN Name Date Entry Time Exit Time Location
2275 Anargha Mary 05-12-22 15:23:01 15:23:43 SICTE
2239 Kabani S 05-12-22 15:27:36 15:28:01 SICTE
2248 Anagha Mary 05-12-22 15:27:39 15:30:06 SICTE
2208 ARYATK 05-12-22 16:07:12 17:00:00 SIJCTE
2201 Aparna Jais 05-12-22 16:07:38 17:00:00 SICTE
2204 Archana VN 05-12-22 16:12:24 17:00:00 SICTE

101 Sr.Jincy 06-12-22 11:21:49 17:00:00 SICTE
119 Resmi 06-12-22 11:21:53 17:00:00 SICTE
121 Mrs Dr Ceby Gt 06-12-22 11:21:55 17:00:00 SICTE
100 Mrs Leny Mary 06-12-22 11:21:58 17:00:00 SICTE
113 Sr.Sicily AA 06-12-22 11:22:06 17:00:00 SICTE
112 Mrs.Dinimol Ja 06-12-22 11:22:12 17:00:00 SICTE
2271 Akhila M Nair 06-12-22 12:56:45 14:28:07 SICTE
2239 Kabani S 06-12-22 14:10:55 14:11:11 SICTE
2238 Sneha Prince 06-12-22 14:11:23 14:11:35 SICTE
2241 Rosemol VT 06-12-22 14:11:48 14:12:00 SICTE
2295 Sharon Achu Al 06-12-22 14:12:11 14:12:24 SICTE
2284 Remya P.T 06-12-22 14:12:36 14:12:47 SICTE
2288 Dilna Biju 06-12-22 14:13:12 17:00:00 SICTE
2294 Rajalakshmi R 06-12-22 14:13:57 17:00:00 SICTE
2262 Dinsha M.Saji 06-12-22 14:14:13 17:00:00 SICTE
2286 ANN SARA V Al 06-12-22 14:14:27 17:00:00 SICTE
2289 KARTHIKA RAV 06-12-22 14:14:40 17.00:00 SICTE
2216 Merin KS 06-12-22 14:18:47 17:00:00 SICTE
2219 ADELINE JOSEP 06-12-22 14:19:01 17:00:00 SICTE
2212 GOPIKAAG 06-12-22 14:19:14 17:00:00 SICTE
2227 AYSHA BEEVIC 06-12-22 14:19:36 17:00:00 SICTE
2291 JISMI MOHAN 06-12-22 14:20:42 17:00:00 SICTE
2238 Sneha Prince 06-12-22 14:26:57 14:28:03 SICTE
2239 Kabani S 06-12-22 14:27:00 14:28:05 SICTE
2295 Sharon Achu Al 06-12-22 14:27:24 17:00:00 SICTE
2261 Ashna K 06-12-22 14:28:13 17:00:00 SICTE
2284 Remya P.T 06-12-22 14:32:54 17:00:00 SICTE
326 PARVATHY 06-12-22 14:35:35 16:20:10 SICTE
332 Jesney Rapheal 06-12-22 14:38:18 16:20:02 SICTE
2279 Anagha.R 06-12-22 14:38:39 14:39:30 SICTE
2276 Aswathy Aji P 06-12-22 14:40:29 17:00:00 SICTE
2296 CHINCHU K. H 06-12-22 14:40:31 17:00:00 SICTE
2297 Nandhitha C 06-12-22 14:40:33 17:00:00 SICTE
G
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USN

)
Name Date Entry Time
2244 Indhu k 06-12-22 16:19:37
2243 Amrutha AO 06-12-22 16:19:40
331 Vineeta. N. Bhe 06-12-22 16:20:05
101 Sr.Jincy 07-12-22 09:33:19
100 Mrs Leny Mary 07-12-22 09:33:20
110 Dr.Bindhu Jose 07-12-22 11:53:44
106 Dr.Sr.Betty P.J 07-12-22 11:53:47
107 Dr.Sr.Josephine 07-12-22 11:53:50
2237 SANDRA ANTO 07-12-22 11:57:02
2267 Diya.N.C 07-12-22 13:01:24
2236 Anju Paul P 07-12-22 13:15:10
2247 Vandana K P 07-12-22 13:15:12
2217 MANEESHA S N 07-12-22 13:24:17
2240 Dhanya Joy 07-12-22 13:50:06
2204 Archana VN 07-12-22 13:53:49
2200 Swathi M 07-12-22 14:43:22
2207 Abina k 07-12-22 -14:43:27
2205 Pavithra vV 07-12-22 14:43:40
2250 Raseena Nasee 07-12-22 14:52:12
2230 Aleena Steepht 07-12-22 14:52:16
2231 Jisa Martin 07-12-22 14:52:27
2230 Aleena Steephe 07-12-22 14:52:52
2228 Nidhiya joseph 07-12-22 14:53:03
2206 ANJU PRATHAF 07-12-22 14:53:20
2204 ArchanaV N 07-12-22 14:53:39
2200 Swathi M 07-12-22 14:54:23
2211 Treesa Jojan 07-12-22 15:09:17
2201 Aparna Jais 07-12-22 15:15:09
101 Sr.Jincy 08-12-22 10:48:17
100 Mrs Leny Mary 08-12-22 10:48:18
107 Dr.Sr.Josephine 08-12-22 10:48:20
106 Dr.Sr.Betty P.J 08-12-22 10:48:21
110 Dr.Bindhu Jose 08-12-22 10:48:24
113 Sr.Sicily AA 08-12-22 10:48:30
114 Sr.Siji John 08-12-22 10:48:33
112 Mrs.Dinimol Ja 08-12-22 10:48:36
2222 ANNA ANANNY 08-12-22 10:48:45
2221 FEMY MARIYA 08-12-22 10:48:58
2216 Merin KS 08-12-22 10:49:57
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Exit Time

Location
16:20:17 SICTE
16:20:15 SICTE
16:20:18 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SJCTE
17:00:00 SICTE
11:54:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
12:29:39 SICTE
13:03:32 SICTE
14:00:28 SICTE
14:00:30 SICTE
13:26:06 SICTE
13:50:52 SICTE
13:54:49 SICTE
14:53:43 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
14:52:34 SICTE
14:52:37 SICTE
14:52:46 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
14:54:20 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
15:10:31 SICTE
15:15:24 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
12:41:30 SICTE
12:41:08 SICTE
12:41:22 SICTE
12:41:25 SICTE
12:41:10 SICTE
12:41:13 SICTE
12:41:15 SICTE
10:49:45 SICTE
10:49:47 SICTE
10:50:11 SICTE
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USN

Name Date Entry Time
2286 ANN SARA V Al 08-12-22 10:50:22
2254 SREELAKSHMI ¢ 08-12-22 12:34:04
326 PARVATHY 08-12-22 12:41:36
2254 SREELAKSHMI ¢ 08-12-22 13:04:50
107 Dr.Sr.Josephine 08-12-22 13:05:00
112 Mrs.Dinimol Ja 08-12-22 13:05:10
2255 Ashna Thomas 08-12-22 13:07:51
2230 Aleena Steephe 08-12-22 13:54:17
2231 lisa Martin 08-12-22 13:54:30
2241 Rosemol VT 08-12-22 14:17:49
2230 Aleena Steephe 08-12-22 14:17:52
2264 TREESA TANIYZ 08-12-22 14:20:16
2276 Aswathy Aji P 08-12-22 14:21:10
2254 SREELAKSHMI ! 08-12-22 14:25:23
2250 Raseena Nasee 08-12-22 14:25:26
2279 Anagha.R 08-12-22 14:42:31
2292 Megha Madhu 08-12-22 14:43:24
2217 MANEESHA S A 08-12-22 14:43:45
2254 SREELAKSHMI ! 08-12-22 14:47:23
112 Mrs.Dinimol Ja 08-12-22 14:47:29
109 Dr.Rachel Geor 08-12-22 14:47:40
334 Lidiya 08-12-22 15:25:16
120 Mrs Anu Cletus 08-12-22 15:27:42
2211 Treesa Jojan 08-12-22 16:05:55
2216 Merin KS 08-12-22 16:06:00
2212 GOPIKAAG 08-12-22 16:06:02
2216 Merin KS 08-12-22 16:20:21
101 Sr.Jincy 09-12-22 09:56:22
100 Mrs Leny Mary 09-12-22 09:56:23
2284 Remya P.T 09-12-22 10:51:32
2285 Miss Akshaya T 09-12-22 10:54:13
2274 Minu Mary 09-12-22 11:10:12
2275 Anargha Mary 09-12-22 11:17:17
2234 Aparna Shaji 09-12-22 13:58:29
2271 Akhila M Nair 09-12-22 13:58:42
2236 Anju Paul P 09-12-22 13:59:00
2239 Kabani S 09-12-22 13:59:13
2247 Vandana K P 09-12-22 13:59:29
2227 AYSHA BEEVI C 09-12-22 14:16:15
7 ﬁ/
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Exit Time

Sk Joseph Collage of Tascker Lodicatson for Avowcs, Lrmafplam —

Location
17:00:00 SICTE
12:41:05 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
13:05:04 SICTE
13:05:20 SICTE
13:05:29 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
13:56:06 SICTE
13:56:18 SICTE
14:43:53 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
14:40:00 SICTE
14:39:58 SICTE
15:27:34 SICTE
14:43:48 SICTE
14:44:11 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
15:27:36 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
16:06:19 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
11:10:15 SICTE
11:10:17 SICTE
17:00:00 SICTE
17:00:00 SIJCTE
14:36:13 SICTE
14:38:10 SICTE
14:37:07 SICTE
14:37:21 SICTE
14:37:35-SICTE
14:16:33 SICTE
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1. Jaseph Collnge of Teacher EAucarion for 14 omes, Emakplam —

USN Name Date Entry Time Exit Time Location
2294 Rajalakshmi R 09-12-22 14:23:01 14:29:49 SICTE
2222 ANNA ANANNY 09-12-22 14:35:18 14:43:44 SICTE
2220 Meera sankar / 09-12-22 14:35:43 14:43:51 SICTE
2227 AYSHA BEEVIC 09-12-22 14:37:46 14:37:57 SICTE

107 Dr.Sr.Josephine 09-12-22 15:11:52 17:00:00 SIJCTE
109 Dr.Rachel Geor 09-12-22 15:11:56 17:00:00 SJCTE
110 Dr.Bindhu Jose 09-12-22 15:11:58 17:00:00 SICTE
122 Rosy Tintu MP 09-12-22 15:12:01 17:00:00 SJCTE
101 Sr.Jincy 12-12-22 09:06:36 17:00:00 SICTE
100 Mrs Leny Mary 12-12-22 09:06:37 17:00:00 SICTE
109 Dr.Rachel Geor 12-12-22 09:06:40 14:54:40 SICTE
110 Dr.Bindhu Jose 12-12-22 09:06:42 14:54:42 SICTE
2256 Jesna Joseph 12-12-22 11:00:24 17:00:00 SICTE
2268 RACHEL BERKU 12-12-22 11:07:42 17:00:00 SJCTE
333 Krishnaveni J.V 12-12-22 11:16:13 17:00:00 SICTE
2295 Sharon Achu Al 12-12-22 11:24:19 17:00:00 SICTE
120 Mrs Anu Cletus 12-12-22 11:32:35 17:00:00 SICTE
2218 Sreeshna M 12-12-22 12:11:58 17:00:00 SICTE
2225 SREELAKSHMLI | 12-12-22 12:13:32 12:36:47 SICTE
2293 Mrudula Girish 12-12-22 12:16:09 17:00:00 SIJCTE
336 SELASH MERIN 12-12-22 12:19:05 17:00:00 SICTE
337 NIKHILA BABY 12-12-22 12:19:09 17:00:00 SICTE
2294 Rajalakshmi R 12-12-22 12:20:28 12:36:50 SICTE
2223 Jeena Elsa Johr 12-12-22 13:18:35 13:19:07 SICTE
2274 Minu Mary 12-12-22 13:18:37 13:20:57 SICTE
2284 Remya P.T 12-12-22 13:18:47 17:00:00 SICTE
2292 Megha Madhu 12-12-22 13:18:56 13:20:59 SICTE
2272 Neha Babu 12-12-22 13:20:55 13:21:17 SICTE
2294 Rajalakshmi R 12-12-22 13:21:02 13:21:13 SICTE
2241 Rosemol VT 12-12-22 13:26:36 13:33:01 SICTE
2243 Amrutha AO 12-12-22 13:32:17 13:33:12 SICTE
2239 Kabani S 12-12-22 13:33:03 17:00:00 SICTE
2204 Archana VN 12-12-22 13:33:09 13:46:55 SICTE
2211 Treesa lojan 12-12-22 13:36:46 13:48:15 SICTE
2201 Aparna Jais 12-12-22 13:38:05 13:47:40 SICTE
2203 SHUITT 12-12-22 13:39:04 17:00:00 SICTE
2202 LAKSHMI TS 12-12-22 13:43:27 17:00:00 SICTE
2228 Nidhiya joseph 12-12-22 13:46:57 13:48:27 SICTE
2296 CHINCHU K. H 12-12-22 13:49:02 13:53:12 SICTE
ey
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St. Joseph College of Teacher Education for Women, Ernakulam ——

¥

324 RUBEENA PK 12-312-22 14:37:31 17:00:00 SICTE
2269 Leenu Merin Thc 12-12-22 15:01:18 17:00:00 SICTE
2298 AKHILAM 12-12-22 16:41:00 17:00:00 SICTE

101 SrJincy 13-12-22 09:34:26 17:00:00 SICTE

100 Mrs Leny Mary F 13-12-22 09:34:28 17:00:00 SICTE

109 Dr.Rachel Georgs 13-12-22 09:34:30 10:54:54 SICTE

110 Dr.Bindhu Josept 13-12-22 09:34:35 10:54:58 SICTE

315 Akhisha Antony 13-12-22 10:52:38 13:24:20 SJCTE

319 Krishna TD 13-12-22 10:52:44 13:27:04 SICTE
2237 SANDRA ANTON 13-12-22 10:52:49 10:54:38 SICTE

113 Sr.Sicily AA 13-12-22 10:54:48 10:55:03 SICTE

112 Mrs.Dinimol Jacc 13-12-22 10:54:51 13:22:21 SICTE

107 Dr.Sr.Josephine ) 13-12-22 10:55:00 13:22:25 SICTE

312 Rinta V.S 13-12-22 11:19:19 13:24:18 SICTE

317 Bilby Thomas 13-12-22 11:19:23 11:19:47 SICTE

318 Bivya Sukumar 13-12-22 11:19:26 13:24:25 SICTE
2243 Amrutha AO 13-12-22 12:32:57 12:33:23 SICTE
2244 Indhu k 13-12-22 12:33:11 12:33:34 SICTE
2229 Vrinda Suresh 13-12-22 13:09:20 13:09:40 SICTE
2231 lJisa Martin 13-12-22 13:09:25 13:09:42 SICTE
2295 Sharon Achu Ani 13-12-22 13:09:56 13:17:19 SICTE
2234 Aparna Shaji 13-12-22 13:10:00 13:15:37 SICTE
2294 Rajalakshmi R 13-12-22 13:15:22 13:15:45 SICTE
2292 Megha Madhu 13-12-22 13:15:27 13:15:48 SICTE
2293 Mrudula Girish 13-12-22 13:15:50 13:16:59 SICTE
2291 JISMI MOHAN 13-12-22 13:15:55 13:17:03 SICTE
2223 Jeena Elsa John 13-12-22 13:16:05 13:26:14 SICTE

110 Dr.Bindhu Josepl 13-12-22 13:22:28 13:25:07 SICTE

106 Dr.Sr.Betty P.J 13-12-22 13:22:31 13:25:00 SICTE

119 Resmi 13-12-22 13:22:34 13:24:57 SICTE
2254 SREELAKSHMI S 13-12-22 13:24:08 13:38:59 SICTE

316 Kaniyarakam Me 13-12-22 13:24:15 13:24:29 SICTE

314 Sajidha Meerasa 13-12-22 13:24:22 13:24:37 SICTE

315 Akhisha Antony 13-12-22 13:24:34 13:24:45 SICTE

107 Dr.Sr.Josephine | 13-12-22 13:24:55 17:00:00 SICTE

313 DEEPA DINESAN 13-12-22 13:27:18 17:00:00 SICTE
2207 Abina k : 13-12-22 15:57:20 15:58:52 SICTE
2232 Snehakavya 13-12-22 15:58:39 15:58:56 SICTE

statistics
Total Teachers Students
304 68 236
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